CAMPEONATO
BRASILEIRO DE BOCHA
PARALIMPICA 2023

EVENTO PRINCIPAL

09 A 12 DE SETEMBRO DE 2023
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Event Report
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Fernandes
Leticia

8
Santos

9 Daniela
Zinke
Cristine

10
Felten

1N Paula Palis
Rebeca

12
Santos

13 Damiana
Vasconcelos

BC2 Male

] Maciel
Santos

2 luri Silva

3 Guilherme
Martins
Cristiano

4 .

Silva
Lucas

5 .
Araujo

5 Genilson
Carvalho

7 Alexandre
Silva

8  Luiz Junior

9 Gabriel
Andrade
Michel

10
Santos

I Roger
Santullo
Luis

12 .
Rodrigues
Viadimir

13 .
Moreira
Felipe

14 . P
Sista

OTIMISMO

APODEC

APLESBLU

ADESPARV

ADEFU

AACD

PARAUAPEBAS

ADMC/SMEL

APARN

ADMC/SMEL

APARU

MARICA

FUNAD

UNIVERSIDADE
FEDERAL DE
PERNAMBUCO

APTS

RODA SOLTA

PARAUAPEBAS

ABP/DF

RIO DE
JANEIRO
POWER
SOCCER

SESI

ADFP

https://ande.worldboccia.io/event/95/ranking/points

05

0.5

0.5

05

0.5

Rankings | BCMS

0

0

0

0

0

0

0
0 2
0 2
0 2
0 2
0 2
0 1
0 1
0 2
0 1
0 1
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0

12

4.5

45

35

35

2/6



27/09/2023, 11:38

Rafael
15
Melo
Elison
16 L
Oliveira
BC2 Female
1 Natali Faria
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Event Report Events - CAMPEONATO BRASILEIRO DE BOCHA 2023 - Report
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WORLD BOCCIA
Fortaleza
CAMPEONATO BRASILEIRO DE BOCHA 2023

NUMBER ENTRIES BY ORGANISATION

ENTRIES BY EVENT PLAYERS
TEAM
ORG BC1 BC2 BC3 BC4 BC1/ PAIR BC3 PB‘(\:': MEN WOMEN TOTAL
BC2

UNIVERSIDADE FEDERAL

DE PERNAMBUCO ] ] 0 0 0 0 0 ] ] 2
SESI 2 2 3 4 0 0 0 5 6 n
AETERJ 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 1 2 3
OTIMISMO 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2
ADEFU 2 0 0 2 0 0 0 2 2 4
FCEE 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 2 2
APODEC 1 1 2 1 0 0 0 2 3 5
ADESPARV 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1
APA/ACRE 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 1 2
AACD 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1
PARAUAPEBAS 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 1 2 3
APLESBLU 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 2 2
ADD/MS 1 0 1 1 0 0 0 2 1 3
ADMC/SMEL 2 2 1 2 0 0 0 5 2 7
APTS 1 1 2 1 0 0 0 4 1 5
MARICA 1 1 2 3 0 0 0 6 1 7
APARU 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 3 0 3
CEPE 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 2 0 2
APAE Maragogi 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1
ACEAB 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 1 2 3
ATIVA 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 1 2
ADESUL 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 1 2
RIO DE JANEIRO POWER

SOCCER 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 3 0 3
ASASEPODE 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1

APARN 0 1 2 1 0 0 0 3 1 4


https://ande.worldboccia.io/events
https://ande.worldboccia.io/event/95

ENTRIES BY EVENT PLAYERS

TEAM
ORG BC1 BC2 BC3 BC4 BC1/ PAIR BC3 ';?:'z MEN WOMEN TOTAL
BC2
FUNAD 0 2 0 1 0 0 0 1 2 3
ADFP 0 3 1 4 0 0 0 4 4 8
RODA SOLTA 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 2 0 2
ABP/DF 0 3 0 1 0 0 0 1 3 4
RONDON 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 1 1 2
CDDU 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 1
ADDP 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 1
APPD.SJC 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 2 0 2
SADEF 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 2 0 2
CETEFE 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 1
APBS 0 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 3 3
APEBH 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 1

ENTRY LIST BY ORGANISATION

EVENT PARTICIPATION AND WORLD RANKING

TEAM

SPORT PAIR PAIR
ORG NO. GENDER NAME BC1 BC2 BC3 BC4 BC1 /
CLASS BC3 BC4
BC2
ADD/MS BCI 2102 M André Filho 2 - - - - - _
UNIVERSIDADE
Andreza
FEDERAL DE BCI 1101 F o 1 - - - - - _
oliveira
PERNAMBUCO
Beatriz
FCEE BCI 1no7 F 7 - - - - . _
Chagas
Cristine
ADESPARV BCl 1109 F 9 - - - - - _
Felten
Damiana
PARAUAPEBAS BC1 m2 F - - - - - - _
Vasconcelos
Daniela
SESI BCI 1103 F . 3 - - - - . _
Falotico
APLESBLU BC1 ms3 F Daniela Zinke - - - - - . _
Diego
CEPE BCI 2107 M g 7 - - _ B} _ .
Machado
ASASEPODE BCI 2114 M Felipe Bozi - - - - - _ _
APTS BCl 2104 M Gian Silva 4 - - - - - _
Guilherme
ADMC/SMEL BCI 2103 M 3 - - - - _ _
Moraes
MARICA BCI 2105 M Igor barcellos 5 - - - - _ _
ADESUL BCI 2112 M jonas freitas - - - - - - _
ADEFU BCI 2101 M José Oliveira 1 - - - - _ _
APAE PP
BCI 2108 M José Oliveira 8 - - - - - -

Maragogi



ORG

ADMC [SMEL

ATIVA

ACEAB

APODEC

APARU

ADEFU

AACD

APA/ACRE

SESI

AETERJ

RIO DE
JANEIRO
POWER
SOCCER

OTIMISMO

UNIVERSIDADE
FEDERAL DE
PERNAMBUCO

OTIMISMO

ADFP

APARU

ABP/DF

RONDON

ADFP

RODA SOLTA

FUNAD

ADMC/SMEL

ABP/DF

APARN
APODEC
ADFP

MARICA

SPORT
CLASS

BCl1

BCl1

BCl1

BCl1

BCI

BCl1

BCI

BCl1

BCl1

BCl1

BCl1

BCI

BC2

BC2

BC2

BC2

BC2

BC2

BC2

BC2

BC2

BC2

BC2

BC2

BC2

BC2

BC2

NO.

210

21

2109

1108

2106

1106

m

1m0

1102

1104

213

1105

2208

1203

1202

2202

1204

2218

221

2214

2207

2205

1208

2203

1210

1205

2204

GENDER

NAME

José Silva

Kawandry
Reis

Lauan
Nascimento

Leticia
Santos

Luiz Filho
Paula Palis

Rebeca
Santos

Rita Andrade

Suellen
Araujo

Tamna Costa

Victor Santos

Vitoria
Fernandes

Alexandre
Silva

Barbara
Oliveira

Bianca Ribas

Cristiano
Silva

Dayane
Queiroz

Elison
Oliveira

Felipe Sista

Gabiriel
Andrade

Genilson
Carvalho

Guilherme
Martins

Isabella
Silveira

luri Silva
Klys Arruda
Laila Dessuy

Lucas Araujo

BCI

EVENT PARTICIPATION AND WORLD RANKING

BC2

BC3

BC4

TEAM
BC1/
BC2

PAIR
BC3

PAIR
BC4



ORG

RIO DE
JANEIRO
POWER
SOCCER

APTS

ADMC/SMEL

PARAUAPEBAS

APBS

FUNAD

AETERJ

SESI

ABP/DF

ACEAB

SESI

APARN

APODEC

APTS

APEBH

ATIVA

SESI

APODEC

ADFP

ADMC/SMEL

MARICA

SESI
APBS
ADESUL

APTS

SESI

APARU

CETEFE

SPORT
CLASS

BC2

BC2

BC2

BC2

BC2

BC2

BC2

BC2

BC2

BC2

BC2

BC3

BC3

BC3

BC3

BC3

BC3

BC3

BC3

BC3

BC3

BC3

BC3

BC3

BC3

BC3

BC3

BC3

NO.

2206

2210

2201

2217

1201

1209

2216

1206

2215

1207

2209

2309

1303

2312

1312

1310

2306

2310

1308

1306

2313

2303

1304

1313

1302

1301

231

2316

GENDER

NAME

Luis
Rodrigues
Luiz Junior

Maciel
Santos

Michel
Santos

Natali Faria

Natanaeli
Celestino

Rafael Melo

Rebeca
Suzuki

Roger
Santullo

Thamiris
Moreira

Vladimir
Moreira

Adalberto
Nascimento

Alice Silva
Alisson Leite

Amanda
Melo

Ana Ribeiro

Anderson
Oliveira

Andrei Silva

Andressa
Martins

Bruna
Yamazaki

Daniel
Alvarenga

Danilo Xavier
Debora Jesus
Emylle Aguiar
Evani Calado

Evelyn
Oliveira

Gustavo
Souza

Igor Silva

BCI

EVENT PARTICIPATION AND WORLD RANKING

BC2

BC3

BC4

TEAM
BC1/
BC2

PAIR
BC3

PAIR
BC4



ORG

SADEF

APARN

APPD.SJC

FCEE

RIO DE
JANEIRO
POWER
SOCCER

CEPE

APBS

ADD/MS

ACEAB

CDDU

MARICA

APA/ACRE

ADDP

APPD.SJC

APTS

SESI

ADFP

APLESBLU

MARICA

ABP/DF

SESI

AETERJ

ADVISA

ADFP

ADEFU

ADMC/SMEL

APODEC

PARAUAPEBAS

SPORT
CLASS

BC3

BC3

BC3

BC3

BC3

BC3

BC3

BC3

BC3

BC3

BC3

BC3

BC3

BC3

BC4

BC4

BC4

BC4

BC4

BC4

BC4

BC4

BC4

BC4

BC4

BC4

BC4

BC4

NO.

2315

1305

2317

1309

2305

2314

1307

1311

1314

2301

2307

2308

2302

2304

241

2407

2412

1404

2414

1410

1406

1408

2404

2402

1401

2406

2403

1413

GENDER

NAME

Jean Costa

Jessika Silva

Jonathan
Paulo

Julia

Marcelino

Lucas

Fernandes

Luiz Costa

Maria Silva

Maria
Caetano

Maria Bilino

Mateus
Carvalho

Paulo
Leandro

Ricardo
Campos

Rubens
Junior

Thulio Santos

Adilson
Perreira

Adriano Silva

Alexandre
Oliveira

Andreia
Porfirio

Antonio
Braga

Cintia Mafra

Clesia Santos

Cristiane
Leite

Eduardo
Azevedo

Eliseu Santos

Ercileide Silva

Fabio
Dorneles

Ivanildo
Souza

Ivonete
Lopes

BCI

EVENT PARTICIPATION AND WORLD RANKING

BC2

BC3

BC4

TEAM
BC1/
BC2

PAIR
BC3

PAIR
BC4



SPORT
ORG

CLASS

SESI BC4

RONDON BC4

APARN BC4

SADEF BC4
BC1 Female

C' FETCH AGAIN WITHOUT CACHE

MATCHES
Round Robin
Individual
BIB NAME
APLESBLU
ms3 D Zinke
SCORE
0
1
1
0
2
Round Robin
Individual
BIB NAME
FCEE
1107 B Chagas
SCORE
0
5
1
3
9
Round Robin
Individual

EVENT PARTICIPATION AND WORLD RANKING

TEAM
NO. GENDER  NAME BCI BC2 BC3 BC4 BC1/ PBi':
BC2
2410 M Jarbas Junior - - - - - -
1412 F Joice Lira - - - - - -
2408 M JCO<:JS:/C1Iho ) ) ) - B B
2416 M José Santos - - - - - -
Sunday, September 10, 2023 Start Time 16:30
BCI
Referee: BRA Fabio santos
ORG BIB NAME
UNIVERSIDADE FEDERAL DE PERNAMBUCO
101 A oliveira
WINNER
ENDS SCORE
E-1 1
E-2 0
E-3 0
E-4 4
Total 5
Sunday, September 10, 2023 Start Time 18:30
BCI1
Referee: BRA Cleison Silva
ORG BIB NAME ORG
PARAUAPEBAS
m2 D Vasconcelos
WINNER
ENDS SCORE
E-1 3
E-2 0
E-3 0
E-4 0
Total 3

Sunday, September 10, 2023 Start Time 12:00
BCl1
Referee: BRA Williane Torrez

PAIR
BC4

Pool A
Court 8

ORG

Pool A
Court 1

Pool A
Court 7



BIB NAME

UNIVERSIDADE FEDERAL DE PERNAMBUCO

101 A oliveira
SCORE
6
1
0
2
9
Round Robin
Individual
BIB NAME
FCEE
1107 B Chagas
SCORE
6
2
5
0
13
Round Robin
Individual
BIB NAME
FCEE
1107 B Chagas
SCORE
0
0
0
0
0
Round Robin
Individual

WINNER

ORG BIB

m2

ENDS

E-1

E-2

E-3

E-4

Total

Sunday, September 10, 2023 Start Time 12:00

BCI

Referee: BRA Maicon Fabricio Naffien

WINNER

ORG

BIB NAME
APLESBLU
ma3 D Zinke
ENDS
E-1
E-2
E-3
E-4
Total

Monday, September 11, 2023 Start Time 13:30

ORG BIB

1101

BCI

Referee: BRA Vitoéria Silva

NAME

UNIVERSIDADE FEDERAL DE PERNAMBUCO

A oliveira

WINNER

ENDS

E-1

E-2

E-3

E-4

Total

Monday, September 11, 2023 Start Time 13:30

BCI

ORG

PARAUAPEBAS

D Vasconcelos

SCORE

Pool A
Court 8

ORG

SCORE

Pool A
Court7

ORG

SCORE

Pool A
Court 8



WINNER

BIB NAME
APLESBLU
ms3 D Zinke
SCORE
5
2
6
0
13
Round Robin
Individual
BIB NAME
ADESPARV
1109 C Felten
SCORE
0
0
1
0
1
Round Robin
Individual
BIB NAME
OTIMISMO
1105 V Fernandes
SCORE
2
2
1
0
5
Round Robin

Referee: BRA Hussani Bueno

ORG BIB

m2

ENDS

E-1

E-2

E-3

E-4

Total

NAME

PARAUAPEBAS

D Vasconcelos

Sunday, September 10, 2023 Start Time 13:00

BCl

Referee: BRA Marilia Pinto

ORG

ENDS

E-1

E-2

E-3

E-4

Total

BIB

1102

NAME

SESI

S Araujo

Monday, September 11, 2023 Start Time 09:00

BCI

Referee: BRA william rafael prado

ORG

ENDS

E-1

E-2

E-3

E-4

Total

BIB

1109

NAME

ADESPARV

C Felten

Monday, September 11, 2023 Start Time 14:30

WINNER

SCORE

SCORE

SCORE

ORG

ORG

ORG

Pool B
Court 1

Pool B
Court7

Pool B



Individual

BIB NAME
OTIMISMO
1105 V Fernandes
SCORE
0
2
1
0
3
Round Robin
Individual
BIB NAME
SESI
1103 D Falotico
SCORE
1
0
0
0
1
Round Robin
Individual
BIB NAME
ADEFU
1106 P Palis
SCORE
1
0
1
0
2

BCI

Referee: Diogo Costa Santos

ORG

ENDS

E-1

E-2

E-3

E-4

Total

NAME

SESI

S Araujo

Sunday, September 10, 2023 Start Time 13:00

BCI

Referee: BRA Gabriel Sousa

ORG BIB

1m0

ENDS

E-1

E-2

E-3

E-4

Total

NAME

APA/ACRE

R Andrade

Monday, September 11, 2023 Start Time 09:00

BCI

Referee: Diogo Costa Santos

ORG BIB

1110

ENDS

E-1

E-2

E-3

E-4

Total

NAME

APA/ACRE

R Andrade

WINNER

Court 1

ORG

SCORE

Pool C
Court 2

ORG

SCORE

Pool C
Court 8

ORG

SCORE



Round Robin
Individual

BIB

1106

Round Robin
Individual

BIB

1104

Round Robin
Individual

BIB

1108

NAME

ADEFU

P Palis

SCORE

NAME

AETERJ

T Costa

SCORE

NAME

APODEC

L Santos

SCORE

WINNER

WINNER

Monday, September 11, 2023 Start Time 14:30

BCI
Referee: BRA Elionai Dias

ORG BIB

1103

ENDS
E-1
E-2
E-3
E-4

Total

NAME

SESI

D Falotico

WINNER

Sunday, September 10, 2023 Start Time 13:00

BCI

Referee: BRA Jodo Quirino

ORG BIB

m

ENDS

E-1

E-2

E-3

E-4

Total

NAME

AACD

R Santos

Monday, September 11, 2023 Start Time 10:00

BC1
Referee: BRA Allan Braga

ORG BIB

m

ENDS
E-1
E-2
E-3
E-4

Total

NAME

AACD

R Santos

Pool C
Court 2

ORGC

SCORE

Pool D
Court 4

ORG

SCORE

Pool D
Court 1

ORG

SCORE



Round Robin

Individual
BIB NAME
APODEC
1108 L Santos
WINNER
SCORE
0
3
1
1
5
Quarter Final
Individual
BIB NAME ORG
OTIMISMO
1105 V Fernandes
SCORE
0
1
0
0
1
Quarter Final
Individual
BIB NAME
SESI
1103 D Falotico
WINNER
SCORE
0
2
4
1
7

Monday, September 11, 2023 Start Time 15:35
BCI1
Referee: BRA Fabio santos

ORG BIB NAME
AETERJ
1104 T Costa
ENDS
E-1
E-2
E-3
E-4
Total

Tuesday, September 12, 2023 Start Time 11:10
BCI
Referee: BRA william rafael prado

BIB NAME

UNIVERSIDADE FEDERAL DE PERNAMBUCO

1101 A oliveira

WINNER

ENDS
E-1
E-2
E-3
E-4
Total
Tuesday, September 12, 2023 Start Time 11:10

BCI
Referee: BRA Williane Torrez

ORG BIB NAME
APODEC
1108 L Santos
ENDS
E-1
E-2
E-3
E-4

Total

SCORE

SCORE

SCORE

ORGC

ORG

Pool D
Court 1

Knockout
Court 1

ORG

Knockout
Court 2



Quarter Final

Individual
BIB NAME
FCEE
1107 B Chagas
SCORE
0
1
1
1
3
Quarter Final
Individual
BIB NAME
APA/ACRE
mo R Andrade
SCORE
0
0
1
0
1
Semi Final
Individual
BIB NAME
SESI
1103 D Falotico
SCORE
1
1
0
0

Tuesday, September 12, 2023 Start Time 11:10 Knockout
BCl1 Court 3
Referee: BRA Hussani Bueno

ORG BIB NAME ORG
SESI
1102 S Araujo
WINNER
ENDS SCORE

E-1 1

E-2 0

E-3 0

E-4 0

Total 1
Tuesday, September 12, 2023 Start Time 11:10 Knockout
BCI Court4

Referee: BRA Thalita Campos
ORG BIB NAME ORG
AETERJ
1104 T Costa
WINNER
ENDS SCORE

E-1 1

E-2 3

E-3 0

E-4 1

Total 5
Tuesday, September 12, 2023 Start Time 15:10 Knockout
BCI Court b5

Referee: BRA Cleison Silva
ORG BIB NAME ORG

UNIVERSIDADE FEDERAL DE PERNAMBUCO

1101 A oliveira
WINNER

ENDS SCORE
E-1 0
E-2 0
E-3 1
E-4 1
TB-1 1



SCORE

2
Semi Final
Individual
BIB NAME
FCEE
1107 B Chagas
SCORE
0
1
2
1
4
Third Place
Individual
BIB NAME
SESI
1103 D Falotico
SCORE
1
0
2
0
3
Final
Individual
BIB NAME
FCEE
1107 B Chagas
SCORE
0
0

ENDS

Total

Tuesday, September 12, 2023 Start Time 15:10
BCI
Referee: BRA Vitéria Silva

ORG BIB NAME
AETERJ
1104 T Costa
WINNER
ENDS
E-1
E-2
E-3
E-4
Total

Wednesday, September 13, 2023 Start Time 09:00
BCl1
Referee: BRA Fabio santos

ORG BIB NAME
AETERJ
1104 T Costa
WINNER
ENDS
E-1
E-2
E-3
E-4
Total

Wednesday, September 13, 2023 Start Time 10:20
BCl1
Referee: BRA Allan Braga

ORG BIB NAME

UNIVERSIDADE FEDERAL DE PERNAMBUCO

101 A oliveira

WINNER

ENDS
E-1

E-2

SCORE
2
Knockout
Court 6
ORG
SCORE
1
0
0
0
1
Third Place
Court 3
ORG
SCORE
0
1
0
1
2
Knockout
Court 3
ORG
SCORE
2



POOLS RESULTS SUMMARY

Pool A

H#

8,
1101 S | UNIVERSIDADE FEDERAL DE
PERNAMBUCO
107 Beatriz Chagas
$ FCEE
. }:g Daniela Zinke
APLESBLU
2 $ Damiana Vasconcelos
PARAUAPEBAS
Pool B
# ENTRANT
Suellen Araujo
102 $ -
105 3.5 Vitoria Fernandes
OTIMISMO
1109 $ Cristine Felten
ADESPARV
Pool C
# ENTRANT
1o * Rita Andrade
APA[ACRE
Daniela Falotico
103 2:g e
ss | Paula Palis
106 % ADEFU
Pool D
# ENTRANT
108 $ Leticia Santos
APODEC

SCORE

ENTRANT

Andreza oliveira

WINS

WINS

WINS

WINS

POINTS
DIFF

17

n

-26

POINTS
DIFF

POINTS
DIFF

10

POINTS
DIFF

14

ENDS

E-3

E-4

Total

POINTS
FOR

20

22

17

POINTS
FOR

13

POINTS
FOR

n

14

POINTS
FOR

15

ENDS
WON

ENDS
WON

ENDS
WON

ENDS
WON

SCORE
0
1
5
PDIFF PDIFF
VS RECORD
MATCH END
# 1mo1 1107 M3
8 6 1101 -
n 6 107 -
12 6 m3 -
0 3 m2
PDIFF PDIFF
VS RECORD
MATCH END
H 1102 1105
6 5 1102 -
3 2 1105 -
0] 2 1109
PDIFF PDIFF
VS RECORD
MATCH END
H 1Mo 103
6 4 1110 -
12 6 1103 -
0] 1 1106
PDIFF PDIFF
VS RECORD
MATCH END
H# 1108 1104
10 4 1108 -

ma2

1109

1106

m



H# ENTRANT

1104 :;:

AETERJ

Tamna Costa

Rebeca Santos

m :(::

AACD

WINS

(0]

POINTS POINTS
DIFF FOR
4 9
-18 0

ROUNDS RESULTS SUMMARY Individual - BC1 Female

Quarter Final

BIB SIDE NPC
1105 Vitoria Fernandes
1103 Daniela Falotico -
1107 Beatriz Chagas
1110 Rita Andrade -
Semi-Final
BIB SIDE NPC
1103 Daniela Falotico -
1107 Beatriz Chagas
Final
BIB SIDE NPC
1107 Beatriz Chagas
Third Place
BIB SIDE NPC
1103 Daniela Falotico -
FINAL STANDINGS
# NAME COUNTRY POINTS
. Andreza oliveira UNIVERSIDADE FEDERAL 3
DE PERNAMBUCO
2  Beatriz Chagas FCEE 2
3 Daniela Falotico  SESI 1
4  Tamna Costa AETERJ 1
5 Suellen Araujo SESI 2
6 Rita Andrade APA/ACRE 2
7 Vitoria OTIMISMO 1
Fernandes
8 Leticia Santos APODEC 2
9  Daniela Zinke APLESBLU 1
10  Cristine Felten ADESPARV 0
11 Paula Palis ADEFU 0
12 Rebeca Santos AACD 0
13 Damiana PARAUAPEBAS 0

Vasconcelos

RESULT

1-5*

7% -1

3*-1

1-5*

RESULT

2-2*%

4% -1

RESULT

2 - b*

RESULT

3*-2

POOL POINTS

NORMALIZATION

05

05

05

ENDS PDIFF PDIFF
VS RECORD
WON MATCH END
5 8 3 1104 -
0 0 0 m
BIB SIDE NPC
101 Andreza oliveira
1108 Leticia Santos
1102 Suellen Araujo -
1104 Tamna Costa
BIB SIDE NPC
101 Andreza oliveira
1104 Tamna Costa
BIB SIDE NPC
1101 Andreza oliveira
BIB SIDE NPC
1104 Tamna Costa
KNOCKOUT POINTS
BONUS PROGRESS KNOCKOUTS PARTICIPATION TOTAL
0 2 1 1 17
0 2 8 1 13
0 2 6 1 10.5
0 2 4 1 85
0 2 0 1 6
0 2 0 1 6
0 2 0 1 45
0 2 0 1 6
0 0 0 1 2
0 0 0 1 1
0 0 0 1 1
0 0 0 1 1
0 0 0 1 1



BC1 Male

C' FETCH AGAIN WITHOUT CACHE

MATCHES
Round Robin Sunday, September 10, 2023 Start Time 14:00
Individual BCI
Referee: BRA william rafael prado
BIB NAME ORG BIB NAME
ADEFU ASASEPODE
2101 J Oliveira 2114 F Bozi
WINNER
SCORE ENDS SCORE
0 E-1 2
4 E-2 0
4 E-3 0
0 E-4 1
8 Total 3
Round Robin Sunday, September 10, 2023 Start Time 15:15
Individual BCI1
Referee: BRA Allan Braga
BIB NAME ORG BIB NAME
ADESUL APARU
212 j freitas 2106 L Filho
WINNER
SCORE ENDS SCORE
0 E-1 3
0 E-2 4
0 E-3 1
0 E-4 1
0 Total 9
Round Robin Monday, September 11, 2023 Start Time 09:00
Individual BCI
Referee: BRA Marilia Pinto
BIB NAME ORG BIB NAME
ADESUL ADEFU
212 j freitas 2101 J Oliveira
WINNER
SCORE ENDS SCORE

ORG

ORG

ORG

Pool A
Court 1

Pool A
Court 2

Pool A
Court 1



SCORE ENDS SCORE

0 E-2 6
0 E-3 5
0 E-4 6
1 Total 17
Round Robin Monday, September 11, 2023 Start Time 09:00 Pool A
Individual BCI1 Court 2

Referee: BRA Gabriel Sousa

BIB NAME ORG BIB NAME ORG
ASASEPODE APARU
214 F Bozi 2106 L Filho
WINNER
SCORE ENDS SCORE
0 E-1 2
2 E-2 0
1 E-3 0
0 E-4 1
2 TB-1 0
3 Total 3
Round Robin Monday, September 11, 2023 Start Time 17:40 Pool A
Individual BCI Court 1

Referee: BRA Williane Térrez

BIB NAME ORG BIB NAME ORG
APARU ADEFU
2106 L Filho 2101 J Oliveira
WINNER
SCORE ENDS SCORE
0 E-1 3
0 E-2 1
0 E-3 1
0 E-4 1
0 Total 6
Round Robin Monday, September 11, 2023 Start Time 17:40 Pool A
Individual BCl1 Court 2

Referee: BRA william rafael prado

BIB NAME ORG BIB NAME ORG
ASASEPODE ADESUL
214 F Bozi 212 j freitas

WINNER



SCORE
1
1
0
0
2
Round Robin
Individual
BIB NAME
ADD/MS
2102 A Filho
WINNER
SCORE
5
2
4
1
12
Round Robin
Individual
BIB NAME
ACEAB
2109 L Nascimento
SCORE
0
0
1
0
1
Round Robin
Individual
BIB NAME
ACEAB
2109 L Nascimento

ENDS
E-1
E-2
E-3
E-4

Total

Sunday, September 10, 2023 Start Time 15:15
BCI
Referee: BRA Gabriel Sousa

ORG BIB NAME

RIO DE JANEIRO POWER SOCCER

213 V Santos

ENDS
E-1
E-2
E-3
E-4
Total
Sunday, September 10, 2023 Start Time 16:30

BCI
Referee: BRA Rayssa Nascimento

ORG BIB NAME
CEPE
2107 D Machado

ENDS
E-1
E-2
E-3
E-4
Total
Monday, September 11, 2023 Start Time 09:00

BCI1
Referee: BRA Amanda Brito

ORG BIB NAME
ADD/MS
2102 A Filho

SCORE

ORG

SCORE

ORG

WINNER

SCORE

ORG

WINNER

Pool B
Court 8

Pool B
Court 1

Pool B
Court 3



SCORE

Round Robin
Individual
BIB NAME

RIO DE JANEIRO POWER SOCCER

2113 V Santos
SCORE
2
0
1
0
3
Round Robin
Individual
BIB NAME
ADD/MS
2102 A Filho
WINNER
SCORE
5
1
2
0
8
Round Robin
Individual
BIB NAME

RIO DE JANEIRO POWER SOCCER

2113 V Santos

WINNER

ENDS

E-1

E-2

E-3

E-4

Total

SCORE

Monday, September 11, 2023 Start Time 09:00

BCl

Referee: BRA Maicon Fabricio Naffien

ORG

ENDS

E-1

E-2

E-3

E-4

Total

Pool B
Court 4

NAME ORG

CEPE

D Machado

WINNER

SCORE

Monday, September 11, 2023 Start Time 17:40

BCI
Referee: Diogo Costa Santos

ORG BIB NAME

CEPE

2107 D Machado

ENDS

E-1

E-2

E-3

E-4

Total

ORG

SCORE

Monday, September 11, 2023 Start Time 17:40

BCl1
Referee: Sarita Cardoso

ORG BIB

2109

NAME ORG

ACEAB

L Nascimento

Pool B
Court 3

Pool B
Court 4



SCORE

0
1
]
1
3
Round Robin
Individual
BIB NAME
ADMC/SMEL
2103 G Moraes
SCORE
2
0
5
2
9
Round Robin
Individual
BIB NAME
MARICA
2105 | barcellos
SCORE
4
1
1
1
7
Round Robin
Individual
BIB NAME
ADMC/SMEL
2103 G Moraes

WINNER

WINNER

WINNER

ENDS
E-1
E-2
E-3
E-4
Total
Sunday, September 10, 2023 Start Time 16:30

BCI1
Referee: BRA Jodo Quirino

ORG BIB NAME
ATIVA
21 K Reis
ENDS
E-1
E-2
E-3
E-4
Total

Monday, September 11, 2023 Start Time 09:00
BCI
Referee: BRA Fabio santos

ORG BIB NAME
ATIVA
21 K Reis
ENDS
E-1
E-2
E-3
E-4
Total

Monday, September 11, 2023 Start Time 17:40
BCI
Referee: BRA Amair Araujo

ORG BIB NAME
MARICA
2105 | barcellos

SCORE

ORG

SCORE

ORG

SCORE

ORG

Pool C
Court 2

Pool C
Court b

Pool C
Court b



Round Robin
Individual

BIB

210

Round Robin
Individual

BIB

2108

Round Robin
Individual

BIB

2108

SCORE

NAME

ADMC/SMEL

J Silva

SCORE

NAME

APAE Maragogi

J Oliveira

SCORE

NAME

APAE Maragogi

J Oliveira

WINNER

WINNER

ENDS
E-1
E-2
E-3
E-4
Total
Sunday, September 10, 2023 Start Time 16:30

BCl1
Referee: BRA Vitoéria Silva

ORG BIB NAME
APTS
2104 G Silva
ENDS
E-1
E-2
E-3
E-4
Total

Monday, September 11, 2023 Start Time 09:00
BCI
Referee: BRA Thalita Campos

ORG BIB NAME
ADMC/SMEL
2110 J Silva
ENDS
E-1
E-2
E-3
E-4
Total

Monday, September 11, 2023 Start Time 17:40
BCI
Referee: BRA Maicon Fabricio Naffien

ORG BIB NAME
APTS
2104 G Silva

SCORE

SCORE

SCORE

ORG

ORG

ORG

Pool D
Court 3

Pool D
Court 6

Pool D
Court 6



SCORE

WINNER

2
2
1
1
6
Quarter Final
Individual
BIB NAME
CEPE
2107 D Machado
SCORE
1
0
0
0
1
Quarter Final
Individual
BIB NAME
MARICA
2105 | barcellos
SCORE
2
0
3
0
5
Quarter Final
Individual
BIB NAME
ADD/MS
2102 A Filho

ENDS SCORE
E-1 0
E-2 0
E-3 0
E-4 0

Total 0

Tuesday, September 12, 2023 Start Time 11:10
BCI
Referee: BRA Cleison Silva

ORG BIB NAME
ADEFU
2101 J Oliveira
WINNER
ENDS SCORE
E-1 0
E-2 3
E-3 1
E-4 3
Total 7
Tuesday, September 12, 2023 Start Time 11:10
BCI
Referee: BRA Vitéria Silva
ORG BIB NAME
APAE Maragogi
2108 J Oliveira
ENDS SCORE
E-1 0
E-2 1
E-3 0
E-4 1
Total 2
Tuesday, September 12, 2023 Start Time 11:10
BCI
Referee: BRA Vitéria Silva
ORG BIB NAME ORG
APARU
2106 L Filho

WINNER

ORG

ORG

Knockout
Courtb

Knockout
Court 6

Knockout
Court 8



SCORE

0
0
2
0
2
Quarter Final
Individual
BIB NAME
ADMC/SMEL
2103 G Moraes
SCORE
0
1
2
2
5
Semi Final
Individual
BIB NAME
ADEFU
2101 J Oliveira
SCORE
0
1
1
1
3
Semi Final
Individual
BIB NAME
ADMC/SMEL
2103 G Moraes

WINNER

WINNER

WINNER

ENDS
E-1
E-2
E-3
E-4
Total
Tuesday, September 12, 2023 Start Time 11:10

BCI
Referee: Sarita Cardoso

ORG BIB NAME
APTS
2104 G Silva
ENDS
E-1
E-2
E-3
E-4
Total

Tuesday, September 12, 2023 Start Time 15:10
BCI
Referee: BRA Hussani Bueno

ORG BIB NAME

MARICA

2105 | barcellos

ENDS
E-1
E-2
E-3
E-4
Total
Tuesday, September 12, 2023 Start Time 15:10

BCI
Referee: BRA Thalita Campos

ORG BIB NAME
APARU
2106 L Filho

SCORE

ORG

SCORE

ORG

SCORE

ORG

Knockout
Court7

Knockout
Court 2

Knockout
Court 4



SCORE ENDS SCORE

1 E-1 0
1 E-2 0
1 E-3 0
1 E-4 0
4 Total 0
Third Place Wednesday, September 13, 2023 Start Time 09:00 Third Place
Individual BCI Court 4

Referee: BRA Williane Torrez

BIB NAME ORG BIB NAME ORG
MARICA APARU
2105 | barcellos 2106 L Filho
WINNER
SCORE ENDS SCORE
5 E-1 0
1 E-2 0
5 E-3 0
0 E-4 5
1 Total 5
Final Wednesday, September 13, 2023 Start Time 10:20 Knockout
Individual BCl1 Court 4

Referee: BRA william rafael prado

BIB NAME ORG BIB NAME ORG
ADMC/SMEL ADEFU
2103 G Moraes 2101 J Oliveira
WINNER
SCORE ENDS SCORE

0 E-1 1

1 E-2 0

1 E-3 0

0 E-4 2

2 Total 3

POOLS RESULTS SUMMARY

Pool A
POINTS POINTS ENDS PDIFF PDIFF
# ENTRANT WINS VS RECORD
DIFF FOR WON MATCH END
# 2101 2106 2112 2N4
José Oliveira
2101 e | T 3 27 31 9 16 6 201 -
e ADEFU




H# ENTRANT

2106 g:

M2 3:8

Luiz Filho
APARU

jonas freitas

ADESUL
3 Felipe Bozi
PoolB3ig | "
ASASEPODE
# ENTRANT
André Filho
2102 b2 4
ADD/MS

2107 $

M3 b2 4

2109 $

Pool C

Diego Machado
CEPE

Victor Santos

RIO DE JANEIRO POWER
SOCCER

Lauan Nascimento
ACEAB

# ENTRANT

2103 $

e
2105 o0

21m $

Pool D

Guilherme Moraes
ADMC/SMEL

Igor barcellos
MARICA

Kawandry Reis
ATIVA

# ENTRANT

2108 $

204 | 3%

2110 $

ROUNDS RESULTS SUMMARY Individual -

Quarter Final

José Oliveira
APAE Maragogi

Gian Silva

APTS

José Silva

ADMC/[SMEL

BIB SIDE

2107

2105

Diego Machado

Igor barcellos

WINS

WINS

WINS

WINS

POINTS
DIFF

-20

-10

POINTS
DIFF

35

-28

POINTS
DIFF

-12

POINTS
DIFF

n

NPC

POINTS
FOR

12

POINTS

FOR

37

20

POINTS
FOR

15

12

POINTS
FOR

12

Ll

RESULT

1-7*

5* -2

ENDS PDIFF PDIFF
VS RECORD
WON MATCH END
6 9 4 2106 -
3 5 6 2112 -
6 0 2 214
ENDS PDIFF PDIFF
VS RECORD
WON MATCH END
# 2102 2107 213
10 16 6 2102 -
6 10 6 2107 -
5 2 2 213 -
3 0 1 2109
ENDS PDIFF PDIFF
VS RECORD
WON MATCH END
# 2103 2105
5 5 5 2103 -
6 7 4 2105 -
1 0 4 21M
ENDS PDIFF PDIFF
VS RECORD
WON MATCH END
# 2108 2104
7 6 4 2108 -
3 9 6 2104 -
2 0 2 2110
BC1 Male
BIB SIDE NPC
2101 José Oliveira

2108 José Oliveira

2109

2m

2110



BIB SIDE

2102 André Filho

2103 Guilherme Moraes
Semi-Final

BIB SIDE

2101 José Oliveira

2103 Guilherme Moraes
Final

BIB SIDE

2103 Guilherme Moraes
Third Place

BIB SIDE

2105 Igor barcellos

FINAL STANDINGS

# NAME

1 José Oliveira

Guilherme
Moraes

3 Igor barcellos
4 Luiz Filho

5  André Filho

6  José Oliveira
7  Gian Silva

8 Diego Machado

9  Victor Santos

10 jonas freitas
11 Kawandry Reis
12 José Silva

13 Felipe Bozi

BC2 Female

COUNTRY

ADEFU

ADMC/SMEL

MARICA

APARU

ADD/MS

APAE MARAGOGI
APTS

CEPE

RIO DE JANEIRO POWER
SOCCER

ADESUL
ATIVA
ADMC/SMEL

ASASEPODE

c FETCH AGAIN WITHOUT CACHE

MATCHES

Round Robin
Individual

BIB

NAME

APODEC

NPC RESULT
2-3*
5% - 1
NPC RESULT
3*-2
4*-0
NPC RESULT
2-3
NPC RESULT
- -5
POOL POINTS
POINTS NORMALIZATION
3 0
2 1
1 0.5
1 0
3 0
2 1
1 0.5
2 0
1 0
1 0
0 0
0 0
1 0

BC2

Referee: BRA Elionai Dias

ORG

BIB

BIB

2106

2104

2105

2106

BIB

2101

BIB

2106

PROGRESS

NAME

APBS

SIDE

Luiz Filho

Gian Silva

SIDE

Igor barcellos

Luiz Filho

SIDE

José Oliveira

SIDE

Luiz Filho

KNOCKOUT POINTS

Sunday, September 10, 2023 Start Time 16:30

NPC

NPC

NPC

NPC

KNOCKOUTS PARTICIPATION TOTAL
n 1 17
8 1 14
6 1 10.5
4 1 8
0 1 6
0 1 6
0 1 45
0 1 5
0 1 2
0 1 2
0 1 1
0 1 1
0 1 2
Pool A
Court 4

ORG



BIB NAME

1210 K Arruda
SCORE
0
1
0
0
1
Round Robin
Individual
BIB NAME
SESI
1206 R Suzuki
SCORE
1
0
1
0
2
Round Robin
Individual
BIB NAME
APBS
1201 N Faria
WINNER
SCORE
2
3
0
0
5
Round Robin
Individual

ORG BIB NAME
1201 N Faria
ENDS
E-1
E-2
E-3
E-4
Total

Sunday, September 10, 2023 Start Time 16:30
BC2
Referee: Sarita Cardoso

ORG BIB NAME

FUNAD

1209 N Celestino

WINNER

ENDS
E-1
E-2
E-3
E-4
Total
Monday, September 11, 2023 Start Time 11:05

BC2
Referee: BRA Elionai Dias

ORG BIB NAME
FUNAD
1209 N Celestino
ENDS
E-1
E-2
E-3
E-4
Total

Monday, September 11, 2023 Start Time 11:05
BC2
Referee: BRA Jodo Quirino

ORG
SCORE
1
0
3
]
5
Pool A
Court b
ORG
SCORE
0
1
0
2
3
Pool A
Court b
ORG
SCORE
0
0
1
]
2
Pool A
Court 4



BIB NAME

APODEC
1210 K Arruda
SCORE
2
1
1
0
4
Round Robin
Individual
BIB NAME
SESI
1206 R Suzuki
SCORE
0
0
0
0
0
Round Robin
Individual
BIB NAME
APODEC
1210 K Arruda
SCORE
1
0
1
2
4
Round Robin
Individual

ORG BIB NAME
SESI
1206 R Suzuki
ENDS
E-1
E-2
E-3
E-4
Total

Monday, September 11, 2023 Start Time 17:40
BC2
Referee: BRA Amanda Brito

ORG BIB NAME
APBS
1201 N Faria
ENDS
E-1
E-2
E-3
E-4
Total

Monday, September 11, 2023 Start Time 16:40
BC2
Referee: Aline Soares

ORG BIB NAME

FUNAD

1209 N Celestino

WINNER

ENDS
E-1
E-2
E-3
E-4

Total

Sunday, September 10, 2023 Start Time 16:30
BC2

ORG

SCORE

Pool A
Court 8

ORG

SCORE

Pool A
Court 3

ORG

SCORE

Pool B
Court 6



BIB NAME
ADFP
1202 B Ribas
SCORE
0
0
1
0
1
Round Robin
Individual
BIB NAME
ACEAB
1207 T Moreira
SCORE
0
0
1
0
1
Round Robin
Individual
BIB NAME
ADFP
1202 B Ribas
SCORE
0
4
6
5
15
Round Robin

WINNER

Referee: Diogo Costa Santos

ORG BIB NAME

ACEAB

1207 T Moreira

ENDS
E-1
E-2
E-3
E-4
Total
Monday, September 11, 2023 Start Time 11:05

BC2
Referee: BRA Gabriel Sousa

ORG BIB NAME
ABP/DF
1204 D Queiroz
ENDS
E-1
E-2
E-3
E-4
Total

Monday, September 11, 2023 Start Time 18:40
BC2
Referee: BRA Carolina Silva

ORG BIB NAME

ABP/DF

1204 D Queiroz

ENDS
E-1
E-2
E-3
E-4

Total

Sunday, September 10, 2023 Start Time 16:30

ORG
SCORE
2
1
0
1
4
Pool B
Court7
ORG
SCORE
1
1
0
]
3
Pool B
Court 2
ORG
SCORE
1
0
0
0
1
Pool C



Individual

BIB NAME

ABP/DF

1208 | Silveira

WINNER

SCORE

Round Robin
Individual

BIB NAME

ADFP

1205 L Dessuy

SCORE

Round Robin
Individual

BIB NAME

OTIMISMO

1203 B Oliveira

WINNER

SCORE

BC2
Referee: BRA william rafael prado

BC2
Referee: Sarita Cardoso

ORG BIB

1208

ENDS
E-1
E-2
E-3
E-4

Total

BC2
Referee: BRA Thalita Campos

ORG BIB

1205

ENDS
E-1
E-2
E-3
E-4

Total

ORG BIB NAME
OTIMISMO
1203 B Oliveira
ENDS
E-1
E-2
E-3
E-4
Total

Monday, September 11, 2023 Start Time 11:05

NAME

ABP/DF

| Silveira

Monday, September 11, 2023 Start Time 17:40

NAME

ADFP

L Dessuy

WINNER

SCORE

SCORE

SCORE

ORG

ORG

ORG

Court 7

Pool C
Court 8

Pool C
Court 7



Play Off

Individual
BIB NAME
OTIMISMO
1203 B Oliveira
SCORE
2
1
0
0
3
Play Off
Individual
BIB NAME
ABP/DF
1208 | Silveira
SCORE
1
0
1
0
2
Semi Final
Individual
BIB NAME
ACEAB
1207 T Moreira
SCORE
1
0
0
0

Tuesday, September 12, 2023 Start Time 10:00

BC2
Referee: BRA Amanda Brito

ORG

1207

ENDS

E-1

E-2

E-3

E-4

Total

Tuesday, September 12, 2023 Start Time 10:00

BC2
Referee: BRA Carolina Silva

ORG BIB

1209

ENDS

E-1

E-2

E-3

E-4

Total

NAME

FUNAD

N Celestino

Tuesday, September 12, 2023 Start Time 17:30

BC2
Referee: BRA Carolina Silva

ORG

ENDS

E-1

E-2

E-3

E-4

Total

BIB

1201

NAME
ACEAB
T Moreira
WINNER
SCORE
0
0
1
6
7
WINNER
SCORE
0
2
0
2
4
NAME
APBS
N Faria
WINNER
SCORE
0

ORG

ORG

ORG

Knockout
Court 3

Knockout
Court 1

Knockout
Court 2



Semi Final
Individual
BIB NAME
ADFP
1202 B Ribas
SCORE
1
0
1
1
3
Third Place
Individual
BIB NAME
ACEAB
1207 T Moreira
SCORE
1
2
0
1
4
Final
Individual
BIB NAME
ADFP
1202 B Ribas
SCORE
0
0
1
0

WINNER

WINNER

Tuesday, September 12, 2023 Start Time 17:30

ORG

BC2

BIB

1209

ENDS

E-1

E-2

E-3

E-4

Total

Referee: BRA Fabio santos

NAME

FUNAD

N Celestino

Wednesday, September 13, 2023 Start Time 09:00

ORG

BC2
Referee: Sarita Cardoso

BIB

1209

ENDS
E-1
E-2
E-3
E-4

Total

NAME

FUNAD

N Celestino

Wednesday, September 13, 2023 Start Time 10:20

ORG

BC2

BIB

1201

ENDS

E-1

E-2

E-3

E-4

Total

Referee: BRA Cleison Silva

NAME

APBS

N Faria

WINNER

SCORE

SCORE

SCORE

ORG

ORG

ORG

Knockout
Court 8

Third Place
Court 1

Knockout
Court 1



POOLS RESULTS SUMMARY

Pool A
# ENTRANT
3 Natali Faria
1201
3 APBS
Natanaeli Celestino
1209 #
FUNAD
Rebeca Suzuki
1206
3#: SESI
Klys Arruda
1210 :(:: Sys Aaruda
APODEC
Pool B
# ENTRANT
3 Bianca Ribas
1202 "4
% ADFP
Thamiris Moreira
1207 ofe
e ACEAB
Dayane Queiroz
noa | 3l | BovaneQueiroz
ABP/DF
Pool C
# ENTRANT
Isabella Silveira
1208 3%
ABP/DF
Barbara Oliveira
1203 _
£z OTIMISMO
3 Laila Dessuy
1205 b5 4
*™ | Aprp

WINS

WINS

WINS

POINTS POINTS
DIFF FOR
17 20
0] n
-9 8
-8 9
POINTS POINTS
DIFF FOR
n 16
1 5
-12 4
POINTS POINTS
DIFF FOR
5 8
-2 4
-3 3

ENDS
WON

ENDS
WON

ENDS
WON

ROUNDS RESULTS SUMMARY Individual - BC2 Female

Playoffs
BIB
1201
1203
1202

1208

SIDE

Natali Faria

Barbara Oliveira

Bianca Ribas

Isabella Silveira

Semi-Final

NPC

RESULT

BIB

1207

1209

PDIFF PDIFF
VS RECORD
MATCH END
H 1201 1209 1206
10 4 1201 -
2 6 1209 -
2 6 1206 -
0 2 1210
PDIFF PDIFF
VS RECORD
MATCH END
# 1202 1207
14 6 1202 -
3 2 1207 -
2 1 1204
PDIFF PDIFF
VS RECORD
MATCH END
# 1208 1203
4 2 1208 -
2 1 1203 -
0] 1 1205
SIDE NPC

Thamiris Moreira

Natanaeli Celestino

1210

1204

1205



BIB SIDE

1207 Thamiris Moreira

1202 Bianca Ribas
Final

BIB SIDE

1202 Bianca Ribas
Third Place

BIB SIDE

1207 Thamiris Moreira

FINAL STANDINGS

H NAME COUNTRY
1 Natali Faria APBS

2  Bianca Ribas ADFP

3 Thamiris Moreira ACEAB

4 Natanaeli Celestino FUNAD

5 Isabella Silveira ABP/DF

BC2 Male

C' FETCH AGAIN WITHOUT CACHE

MATCHES
Round Robin
Individual
BIB NAME
ADMC/SMEL
2201 M Santos
WINNER
SCORE
3
4
4
5
16
Round Robin
Individual
BIB NAME
FUNAD

NPC RESULT
- 3*
3 -1
NPC RESULT
1-6*
NPC RESULT
4% -2
POOL POINTS
POINTS  NORMALIZATION
3 0
1 05
1 0.5
2 0
2 1

Sunday, September 10, 2023 Start Time 12:00
BC2
Referee: BRA Carolina Silva

ORG

ENDS

E-1

E-2

E-3

E-4

Total

Sunday, September 10, 2023 Start Time 12:00

BC

Referee: BRA Thalita Campos

ORG

BIB SIDE NPC
1201 Natali Faria
1209 Natanaeli Celestino
BIB SIDE NPC
1201 Natali Faria
BIB SIDE NPC
1209 Natanaeli Celestino
KNOCKOUT POINTS
BONUS PROGRESS KNOCKOUTS PARTICIPATION TOTAL
0 2 7 1 13
0 2 4 1 8.5
0 3 1 6.5
0 1 1 5
0 0 1 5
Pool A
Court1
BIB NAME ORG
RONDON
2218 E Oliveira
SCORE
0
0
0
0
0
Pool A
2 Court 2
BIB NAME ORG

ABP/DF



BIB NAME

2207 G Carvalho
SCORE
1
1
2
0
4
Round Robin
Individual
BIB NAME
ADMC/SMEL
2201 M Santos
SCORE
6
6
3
4
19
Round Robin
Individual
BIB NAME
RONDON
2218 E Oliveira
SCORE
0
0
0
0
0
Round Robin
Individual

WINNER

WINNER

ORG BIB NAME
2215 R Santullo
ENDS
E-1
E-2
E-3
E-4
Total

Monday, September 11, 2023 Start Time 13:30
BC2
Referee: BRA Gabriel Sousa

ORG BIB NAME
ABP/DF
2215 R Santullo
ENDS
E-1
E-2
E-3
E-4
Total

Monday, September 11, 2023 Start Time 13:30
BC2
Referee: BRA Allan Braga

ORG BIB NAME

FUNAD

2207 G Carvalho

WINNER

ENDS
E-1
E-2
E-3
E-4
Total
Monday, September 11, 2023 Start Time 18:40

BC2
Referee: BRA Maria Bona

SCORE

SCORE

SCORE

ORG

ORG

ORG

Pool A
Court 1

Pool A
Court 2

Pool A
Court 3



BIB NAME
ADMC /SMEL
2201 M Santos
SCORE
4
2
5
3
14
Round Robin
Individual
BIB NAME
RONDON
2218 E Oliveira
SCORE
0
0
1
1
2
Round Robin
Individual
BIB NAME
RODA SOLTA
2214 G Andrade
SCORE
1
0
0
0
1
Round Robin

Individual

ORG BIB NAME
FUNAD
2207 G Carvalho
ENDS
E-1
E-2
E-3
E-4
Total

Monday, September 11, 2023 Start Time 18:40
BC2
Referee: BRA Marilia Pinto

ORG BIB NAME

ABP/DF

2215 R Santullo

ENDS
E-1
E-2
E-3
E-4
Total
Sunday, September 10, 2023 Start Time 12:00

BC2
Referee: BRA Elionai Dias

ORG BIB NAME
APARU
2202 C Silva

ENDS
E-1
E-2
E-3
E-4

Total

Monday, September 11, 2023 Start Time 13:30
BC2

ORG

SCORE

Pool A
Court 4

ORG

SCORE

Pool B
Court 3

ORG

SCORE

Pool B
Court 3



BIB NAME

RIO DE JANEIRO POWER SOCCER

2206 L Rodrigues
SCORE
1
0
0
1
2
Round Robin
Individual
BIB NAME ORG
APARU
2202 C Silva
WINNER
SCORE
0
1
3
0
4
Round Robin
Individual
BIB NAME
APARN
2203 I Silva
WINNER
SCORE
0
6
3
2
n
Round Robin

Referee: BRA Ednaldo Acioly de Souza Filho

ORG

ENDS

E-1

E-2

E-3

E-4

Total

BIB

2214

Monday, September 11, 2023 Start Time 18:40

BC2

Referee: BRA Fabio santos

BIB NAME

RIO DE JANEIRO POWER SOCCER

2206 L Rodrigues

ENDS

E-1

E-2

E-3

E-4

Total

Sunday, September 10, 2023 Start Time 12:00

BC2
Referee: BRA Allan Braga

ORG BIB

2216

ENDS
E-1
E-2
E-3
E-4

Total

NAME

AETERJ

R Melo

Monday, September 11, 2023 Start Time 13:30

NAME ORG
RODA SOLTA
G Andrade
WINNER
SCORE

0

6

1

0

7

Pool B
Court b
ORG
SCORE
1
0
0
2
3
Pool C
Court 4
ORG
SCORE
1
0
0
0
1
Pool C



Individual BC2 Court 4
Referee: BRA Rayssa Nascimento

BIB NAME ORG BIB NAME ORG
UNIVERSIDADE FEDERAL DE PERNAMBUCO AETERJ
2208 A Silva 2216 R Melo
WINNER
SCORE ENDS SCORE
4 E-1 0
2 E-2 0
2 E-3 0
2 E-4 0
10 Total 0
Round Robin Monday, September 11, 2023 Start Time 18:40 Pool C
Individual BC2 Court 6

Referee: BRA william rafael prado

BIB NAME ORG BIB NAME ORG
APARN UNIVERSIDADE FEDERAL DE PERNAMBUCO
2203 I Silva 2208 A Silva
WINNER
SCORE ENDS SCORE

2 E-1 0

1 E-2 0

1 E-3 0

0 E-4 1

4 Total 1
Round Robin Sunday, September 10, 2023 Start Time 12:00 Pool D
Individual BC2 Court b

Referee: BRA Cleison Silva

BIB NAME ORG BIB NAME ORG
MARICA PARAUAPEBAS
2204 L Araujo 2217 M Santos
WINNER
SCORE ENDS SCORE

4 E-1 0

0 E-2 1

4 E-3 0

1 E-4 0

9 Total 1



Round Robin
Individual
BIB NAME
SESI
2209 V Moreira
SCORE
0
2
0
0
2
Round Robin
Individual
BIB NAME
MARICA
2204 L Araujo
SCORE
6
0
0
1
7
Round Robin
Individual
BIB NAME
ADFP
2211 F Sista
SCORE
0
0

WINNER

Monday, September 11, 2023 Start Time 13:30
BC2
Referee: Aline Soares

WINNER

ORG BIB NAME
PARAUAPEBAS

2217 M Santos
ENDS

E-1

E-2

E-3

E-4
Total

Monday, September 11, 2023 Start Time 18:40
BC2
Referee: BRA Cleison Silva

ORG BIB NAME
SESI
2209 V Moreira
ENDS
E-1
E-2
E-3
E-4
Total

Sunday, September 10, 2023 Start Time 12:00
BC2
Referee: BRA Hussani Bueno

WINNER

ORG BIB NAME
ADMC/SMEL
2205 G Martins
ENDS
E-1
E-2
E-3
E-4
Total

Pool D
Court b

ORG

SCORE

Pool D
Court 7

ORG

SCORE

Pool E
Court 6

ORG

SCORE



Round Robin

Monday, September 11, 2023 Start Time 13:30

WINNER

WINNER

Individual BC2
Referee: BRA Williane Térrez
BIB NAME ORG BIB NAME
ADFP APTS
221 F Sista 2210 L Junior
SCORE ENDS
0 E-1
0 E-2
2 E-3
0 E-4
2 Total
Round Robin Monday, September 11, 2023 Start Time 18:40
Individual BC2
Referee: BRA Elionai Dias
BIB NAME ORG BIB NAME
APTS ADMC/SMEL
2210 L Junior 2205 G Martins
SCORE ENDS
0 E-1
0 E-2
0 E-3
0 E-4
0 Total
Play Off Tuesday, September 12, 2023 Start Time 09:00
Individual BC2
Referee: Aline Soares
BIB NAME ORG BIB
UNIVERSIDADE FEDERAL DE PERNAMBUCO
2208 A Silva 2214

SCORE

WINNER

ENDS

E-1

E-2

E-3

E-4

Total

RODA SOLTA

G Andrade

Pool E
Court 6
ORG
SCORE
]
2
0
2
5
Pool E
Court 8
ORG
SCORE
3
]
3
1
8
Knockout
Court 7
ORG
SCORE
0
0



Play Off Tuesday, September 12, 2023 Start Time 09:00 Knockout
Individual BC2 Court 6
Referee: Diogo Costa Santos

BIB NAME ORG BIB NAME ORG
FUNAD PARAUAPEBAS
2207 G Carvalho 2217 M Santos
WINNER
SCORE ENDS SCORE
5 E-1 0
5 E-2 0
6 E-3 0
3 E-4 0
19 Total 0
Quarter Final Tuesday, September 12, 2023 Start Time 14:00 Knockout
Individual BC2 Court1

Referee: BRA Fabio santos

BIB NAME ORG BIB NAME ORG
ADMC/SMEL UNIVERSIDADE FEDERAL DE PERNAMBUCO
2201 M Santos 2208 A Silva
WINNER
SCORE ENDS SCORE
6 E-1 0
1 E-2 0
6 E-3 0
1 E-4 0
14 Total 0
Quarter Final Tuesday, September 12, 2023 Start Time 14:00 Knockout
Individual BC2 Court 2

Referee: BRA Marilia Pinto

BIB NAME ORG BIB NAME ORG
MARICA ADMC /SMEL
2204 L Araujo 2205 G Martins
WINNER
SCORE ENDS SCORE

1 E-1 0

0 E-2 2

1 E-3 1

1 E-4 0

0 TB-1 1



Quarter Final
Individual

BIB

2202

Quarter Final
Individual

BIB

2210

Semi Final
Individual

BIB

2201

SCORE

NAME

APARU

C Silva

SCORE

NAME

APTS

L Junior

SCORE

NAME

ADMC/SMEL

M Santos

SCORE

WINNER

WINNER

ENDS

Total

Tuesday, September 12, 2023 Start Time 14:00
BC2
Referee: BRA Amanda Brito

ORG BIB NAME
FUNAD
2207 G Carvalho
ENDS
E-1
E-2
E-3
E-4
Total

Tuesday, September 12, 2023 Start Time 14:00
BC2
Referee: BRA Elionai Dias

ORG BIB NAME
APARN
2203 | Silva
ENDS
E-1
E-2
E-3
E-4
Total

Tuesday, September 12, 2023 Start Time 17:30
BC2
Referee: BRA Amanda Brito

ORG BIB NAME
ADMC/SMEL
2205 G Martins
ENDS
E-1
E-2

WINNER

SCORE

SCORE

SCORE

SCORE

ORG

ORG

ORGC

Knockout
Court 3

Knockout
Court 4

Knockout
Court b



SCORE

2
3
13
Semi Final
Individual
BIB NAME
APARN
2203 | Silva
SCORE
1
0
3
3
7
Third Place
Individual
BIB NAME
APARU
2202 C Silva
SCORE
1
1
1
0
3
Final
Individual
BIB NAME
ADMC/SMEL
2201 M Santos
SCORE

ENDS

E-3

E-4

Total

Tuesday, September 12, 2023 Start Time 17:30

ORG

WINNER

BC2

Referee: BRA Amair Araujo

BIB

2202

ENDS

E-1

E-2

E-3

E-4

Total

NAME

APARU

C Silva

Wednesday, September 13, 2023 Start Time 09:00

ORG

BC2
Referee: BRA Elionai Dias

BIB NAME

ADMC/SMEL

2205 G Martins

ENDS

E-1

E-2

E-3

E-4

Total

WINNER

Wednesday, September 13, 2023 Start Time 10:20

WINNER

BC2
Referee: Aline Soares

ORG BIB

2203

ENDS

E-1

NAME

APARN

| Silva

SCORE

Knockout
Court 6

ORG

SCORE

Third Place
Court 2

ORG

SCORE

Knockout
Court 2

ORG

SCORE



SC8RE

POOLS RESULTS SUMMARY

Pool A

H#

ENTRANT

Maciel Santos
2201 :‘5: e SRS
ADMC/[SMEL
Genilson Carvalho
2207 3::
FUNAD
ss | ROger Santullo
2215 #
ABP/DF
Elison Oliveira
2218 | $f¢ | T —
¢ RONDON
Pool B
# ENTRANT
Cristiano Silva
202 | S |
e APARU
914 3:3 Gabriel Andrade
RODA SOLTA
Luis Rodrigues
2206 $ RIO DE JANEIRO POWER
SOCCER
Pool C
# ENTRANT
luri Silva
2203 =
::z APARN
Alexandre Silva
2208 * UNIVERSIDADE FEDERAL DE
PERNAMBUCO
Rafael Melo
2216 3:: e
AETERJ
Pool D
# ENTRANT

WINS

EEI_IaS
E-3
E-4
Total
POINTS POINTS ENDS PDIFF
DIFF FOR WON MATCH
49 49 12 19
3 20 7 16
-16 9 3 4
-36 2 1 0
POINTS POINTS ENDS PDIFF
DIFF FOR WON MATCH
7 n 5 6
-1 8 3 5
-6 5 4 0
POINTS POINTS ENDS PDIFF
DIFF FOR WON MATCH
13 15 6 10
7 n 5 10
-20 1 1 0
POINTS POINTS ENDS PDIFF
DIFF FOR WON MATCH

PDIFF
END

SC?RE

0
1
4
VS RECORD
# 2201 2207 2215
2201 -
2207 -
2215 -
2218
PDIFF
VS RECORD
END
#H 2202 2214
4 2202 -
6 2214 -
2 2206
PDIFF
VS RECORD
END
# 2203 2208
6 2203 -
4 2208 -
1 2216
PDIFF
VS RECORD
END
H 2204 2217

2218

2206

2216

2209



H# ENTRANT

2204

#3:

Lucas Araujo
MARICA

2217 :@:

Michel Santos
PARAUAPEBAS

Pﬁglﬁ,g:

Vladimir Moreira

ccel

# ENTRANT

2905 $ Guilherme Martins
ADMC/[SMEL
Luiz Junior
2210 35% APTS
Felipe Sista
oty | FelipeSista
221l “* | aprp

WINS

WINS

POINTS POINTS ENDS
DIFF FOR WON
12 16 5
-6 5 4
-6 5 3
POINTS POINTS ENDS
DIFF FOR WON
15 17 6
-5 5 3
-10 4 3

PDIFF
MATCH

PDIFF
MATCH

ROUNDS RESULTS SUMMARY Individual - BC2 Male

Playoffs

BIB

2201

2208
2204
2205
2202
2207
2203

2210

SIDE

Maciel Santos
Alexandre Silva
Lucas Araujo
Guilherme Martins
Cristiano Silva
Genilson Carvalho
luri Silva

Luiz Junior

Quarter Final

BIB

2201
2204
2202
2210
Semi-Final
BIB
2201
2203

Final

BIB

2201

Third Place

SIDE

Maciel Santos
Lucas Araujo
Cristiano Silva

Luiz Junior

SIDE

Maciel Santos

luri Silva

SIDE

Maciel Santos

NPC

NPC

NPC

NPC

RESULT
3*-2
19*-0
RESULT BIB
14*-0 2208
3-3* 2205
3* -1 2207
0 -15* 2203
RESULT BIB
13*-0 2205
7% -2 2202
RESULT
5% -4

BIB

2214

2217

PDIFF
END

PDIFF
END

SIDE

Gabriel Andrade

Michel Santos

SIDE

Alexandre Silva

Guilherme Martins

Genilson Carvalho

luri Silva

SIDE

Guilherme Martins

Cristiano Silva

BIB

SIDE

2203 luri Silva

VS RECORD
2204 -
2217 -
2209
VS RECORD
# 2205 2210
2205 -
2210 -
221
NPC
NPC
NPC
NPC

221



BIB SIDE

2202

Cristiano Silva

FINAL STANDINGS

# NAME

1 Maciel Santos
2 luriSilva

Guilherme
Martins

4  Cristiano Silva

5 Lucas Araujo

6 Genilson
Carvalho

7 Alexandre
Silva

8  Luiz Junior

Gabriel
Andrade

10  Michel Santos

BC3 Female

COUNTRY

ADMC/SMEL

APARN

ADMC/SMEL

APARU

MARICA

FUNAD

UNIVERSIDADE FEDERAL DE
PERNAMBUCO

APTS

RODA SOLTA

PARAUAPEBAS

C' FETCH AGAIN WITHOUT CACHE

MATCHES

Round Robin
Individual

BIB

1301

Round Robin
Individual

BIB

NAME

SESI

E Oliveira

WINNER

SCORE

NAME

ADMC/SMEL

NPC RESULT BIB SIDE
- 3 -4 2205 Guilherme Martins
POOL POINTS
POINTS NORMALIZATION BONUS PROGRESS

3 0 0 2 1
2 1 0 2 8
2 1 0 2 6
2 1 0 2 4
2 1 0 2 0
2 0 0 1 1
1 0.5 0 1 1
1 0.5 0 2 0
1 0.5 0 1 0
1 0.5 0 1 0

Sunday, September 10, 2023 Start Time 14:00
BC3
Referee: BRA Thalita Campos

ORG BIB NAME
ADESUL
1313 E Aguiar
ENDS
E-1
E-2
E-3
E-4
Total

Sunday, September 10, 2023 Start Time 15:15
BC3
Referee: BRA Elionai Dias

ORG BIB NAME

ADD/MS

KNOCKOUTS

NPC

KNOCKOUT POINTS

PARTICIPATION TOTAL

1 17

1 14

Pool A
Court 8

ORG

SCORE

Pool A
Court 1

ORG



BIB

1306

Round Robin
Individual

BIB

1301

Round Robin
Individual

BIB

1313

Round Robin
Individual

NAME

B Yamazaki

SCORE

NAME

SESI

E Oliveira

SCORE

NAME

ADESUL

E Aguiar

SCORE

WINNER

WINNER

ORG BIB NAME
131 M Caetano
ENDS
E-1
E-2
E-3
E-4
Total

Monday, September 11, 2023 Start Time 10:00
BC3
Referee: BRA Ednaldo Acioly de Souza Filho

ORG BIB NAME
ADD/MS
1311 M Caetano
ENDS
E-1
E-2
E-3
E-4
Total

Monday, September 11, 2023 Start Time 10:00
BC3
Referee: BRA Amair Araujo

ORG BIB NAME
ADMC/SMEL
1306 B Yamazaki
WINNER
ENDS
E-1
E-2
E-3
E-4
Total

Monday, September 11, 2023 Start Time 15:35
BC3
Referee: BRA Hussani Bueno

SCORE

SCORE

SCORE

ORG

ORG

ORG

Pool A
Court 8

Pool A
Court 3

Pool A
Court 3



BIB NAME

ADMC /SMEL

1306 B Yamazaki

SCORE

Round Robin
Individual

BIB NAME

ADESUL

1313 E Aguiar

SCORE

Round Robin
Individual

BIB NAME

ACEAB

1314 M Bilino

SCORE

Round Robin
Individual

ORG BIB NAME
SESI
1301 E Oliveira
ENDS
E-1
E-2
E-3
E-4
Total

Monday, September 11, 2023 Start Time 15:35
BC3
Referee: BRA Cleison Silva

ORG BIB NAME
ADD/MS

131 M Caetano
ENDS

E-1

E-2

E-3

E-4
Total

Sunday, September 10, 2023 Start Time 15:15
BC3
Referee: BRA Cleison Silva

ORG BIB NAME

APTS

1302 E Calado

ENDS
E-1
E-2
E-3
E-4

Total

Sunday, September 10, 2023 Start Time 15:15
BC3

ORG

SCORE

Pool A
Court 4

ORG

SCORE

Pool B
Court 3

ORG

SCORE

23

Pool B
Court 4



BIB NAME

ADFP

1308 A Martins

SCORE

Round Robin
Individual

BIB NAME

FCEE

1309 J Marcelino

SCORE

Round Robin
Individual

BIB NAME

ADFP

1308 A Martins

SCORE

Round Robin

WINNER

Referee: BRA Hussani Bueno

ORG BIB NAME

FCEE

1309 J Marcelino

WINNER

ENDS
E-1
E-2
E-3
E-4
Total
Monday, September 11, 2023 Start Time 10:00

BC3
Referee: BRA Carolina Silva

ORG BIB NAME
APTS
1302 E Calado
ENDS
E-1
E-2
E-3
E-4
Total

Monday, September 11, 2023 Start Time 10:00
BC3
Referee: BRA Maria Bona

ORG BIB NAME
ACEAB
1314 M Bilino
ENDS
E-1
E-2
E-3
E-4
Total

Monday, September 11, 2023 Start Time 15:35

ORG

SCORE

Pool B
Court 4

ORG

SCORE

Pool B
Court b

ORG

SCORE

Pool B



Individual BC3 Court 5
Referee: BRA Amair Araujo

BIB NAME ORG BIB NAME ORG
ADFP APTS
1308 A Martins 1302 E Calado
WINNER
SCORE ENDS SCORE
0 E-1 2
0 E-2 4
0 E-3 2
0 E-4 1
0 Total 9
Round Robin Monday, September 11, 2023 Start Time 15:35 Pool B
Individual BC3 Court 6

Referee: BRA Carolina Silva

BIB NAME ORG BIB NAME ORG
ACEAB FCEE
1314 M Bilino 1309 J Marcelino
WINNER
SCORE ENDS SCORE

0 E-1 5

0 E-2 6

0 E-3 1

0 E-4 4

0 Total 16
Round Robin Sunday, September 10, 2023 Start Time 15:15 Pool C
Individual BC3 Court b

Referee: BRA Williane Térrez

BIB NAME ORG BIB NAME ORG
APEBH APODEC
1312 A Melo 1303 A Silva
WINNER
SCORE ENDS SCORE

4 E-1 0

0 E-2 1

0 E-3 1

1 E-4 0

5 Total 2



Round Robin
Individual
BIB NAME
APEBH
1312 A Melo
SCORE
1
1
5
0
7
Round Robin
Individual
BIB NAME
APBS
1307 M Silva
SCORE
0
2
1
0
3
Round Robin
Individual
BIB NAME
ATIVA
1310 A Ribeiro
SCORE
0
0
0
0

WINNER

Monday, September 11, 2023 Start Time 10:00

BC3

Referee: BRA Rayssa Nascimento

ORG BIB

1307

ENDS

E-1

E-2

E-3

E-4

Total

NAME

APBS

M Silva

Monday, September 11, 2023 Start Time 15:35

BC3
Referee: BRA Maria Bona

ORG BIB

1303

ENDS

E-1

E-2

E-3

E-4

Total

NAME

APODEC

A Silva

WINNER

Sunday, September 10, 2023 Start Time 15:15

BC3
Referee: BRA Ednaldo Acioly de Souza Filho

ORG BIB

1304

ENDS

E-1

E-2

E-3

E-4

Total

NAME

APBS

D Jesus

WINNER

SCORE

SCORE

SCORE

ORG

ORG

ORG

Pool C
Court 6

Pool C
Court 7

Pool D
Court 7



Round Robin Monday, September 11, 2023 Start Time 10:00 Pool D
Individual BC3 Court7
Referee: Aline Soares

BIB NAME ORG BIB NAME ORG
ATIVA APARN
1310 A Ribeiro 1305 J Silva
WINNER
SCORE ENDS SCORE
0 E-1 3
0 E-2 2
0 E-3 4
0 E-4 2
0 Total 1
Round Robin Monday, September 11, 2023 Start Time 15:35 Pool D
Individual BC3 Court 8

Referee: BRA Marilia Pinto

BIB NAME ORG BIB NAME ORG
APARN APBS
1305 J Silva 1304 D Jesus
WINNER
SCORE ENDS SCORE
0 E-1 3
0 E-2 1
1 E-3 0
0 E-4 2
1 Total 6
Quarter Final Tuesday, September 12, 2023 Start Time 10:00 Knockout
Individual BC3 Court 8

Referee: BRA Elionai Dias

BIB NAME ORG BIB NAME ORG
SESI FCEE
1301 E Oliveira 1309 J Marcelino
WINNER
SCORE ENDS SCORE

4 E-1 0

4 E-2 0

1 E-3 0

1 E-4 0

10 Total 0



Quarter Final

Individual
BIB NAME
APODEC
1303 A Silva
SCORE
3
0
0
0
3
Quarter Final
Individual
BIB NAME
ADMC/SMEL
1306 B Yamazaki
SCORE
1
0
0
0
1
Quarter Final
Individual
BIB NAME
APARN
1305 J Silva
SCORE
2
1
1
2
6

WINNER

Tuesday, September 12, 2023 Start Time 10:00

BC3

Referee: BRA Maicon Fabricio Naffien

ORG BIB

1304

ENDS

E-1

E-2

E-3

E-4

Total

Tuesday, September 12, 2023 Start Time 10:00

BC3

Referee: BRA Cleison Silva

ORG

ENDS

E-1

E-2

E-3

E-4

Total

Tuesday, September 12, 2023 Start Time 10:00

BC3

Referee: BRA Allan Braga

ORG BIB

1312

ENDS

E-1

E-2

E-3

E-4

Total

Knockout
Court 4
NAME ORG
APBS
D Jesus
WINNER
SCORE
]
2
1
]
5
Knockout
Court b
NAME ORG
APTS
E Calado
WINNER
SCORE
0
]
2
2
5
Knockout
Court 6

NAME ORG
APEBH
A Melo
SCORE

0

0

0

0



Semi Final Tuesday, September 12, 2023 Start Time 15:10 Knockout
Individual BC3 Court7
Referee: Sarita Cardoso

BIB NAME ORG BIB NAME ORG
SESI APBS
1301 E Oliveira 1304 D Jesus
WINNER
SCORE ENDS SCORE
3 E-1 0
0 E-2 1
0 E-3 1
1 E-4 0
4 Total 2
Semi Final Tuesday, September 12, 2023 Start Time 15:10 Knockout
Individual BC3 Court 8

Referee: Diogo Costa Santos

BIB NAME ORG BIB NAME ORG
APARN APTS
1305 J Silva 1302 E Calado
WINNER
SCORE ENDS SCORE
0 E-1 2
1 E-2 0
1 E-3 0
0 E-4 1
2 Total 3
Third Place Wednesday, September 13, 2023 Start Time 10:20 Third Place
Individual BC3 Court 6

Referee: BRA Ednaldo Acioly de Souza Filho

BIB NAME ORG BIB NAME ORG
APBS APARN
1304 D Jesus 1305 J Silva
WINNER
SCORE ENDS SCORE
1 E-1 0
1 E-2 0
0 E-3 1
1 E-4 0

3 Total 1



Final Wednesday, September 13, 2023 Start Time 10:20 Knockout
Individual BC3 Court b
Referee: BRA Carolina Silva

BIB NAME ORG BIB NAME ORG
SESI APTS
1301 E Oliveira 1302 E Calado
WINNER
SCORE ENDS SCORE

0 E-1 1

2 E-2 0

1 E-3 1

1 E-4 1

4 Total 3

POOLS RESULTS SUMMARY

Pool A
POINTS POINTS ENDS PDIFF PDIFF
H ENTRANT WINS VS RECORD
DIFF FOR WON MATCH END
# 1301 1306 1313 130
Evelyn Oliveira
1301 g:g - 3 32 33 n 12 5 1301 -
Bruna Yamazaki
1306 % 2 -3 13 6 8 3 1306 -
ADMC/[SMEL
Emylle Aguiar
1313 ::: ADrSUL 1 -3 12 6 6 a4 1313 -
Maria Caetano
131 :(:: 0 -26 1 1 0 1 131 -
ADD/MS
Pool B
POINTS POINTS ENDS PDIFF PDIFF
H# ENTRANT WINS VS RECORD
DIFF FOR WON MATCH END
# 1302 1309 1308 1314
Evani Calado
1302 $ D 3 48 48 12 23 6 1302 -
APTS
Julia Marcelino
1309 :(:f. - 2 5 21 8 16 6 1309 -
3 Andressa Martins
1308 b4 1 -8 7 3 6 3 1308 -
“™ | Aprp
Maria Bilino
1314 :‘5 EEEE— 0 -45 1 1 0 1 1314 -
ACEAB
Pool C
POINTS POINTS ENDS PDIFF PDIFF
#H ENTRANT WINS VS RECORD
DIFF FOR WON MATCH END

# 1312 1303 1307



H# ENTRANT

1312 $

:& Alice Silva
()

APEBH

1303
APODEC
Pﬁ@l D $ Maria Silva
APBS
# ENTRANT

1304 ﬁ.z

APBS

Jessika Silva

8,
1305 -5 4
“® | ApaArN

1310

# And Ribeiro
. ATIVA

Amanda Melo

Debora Jesus

POINTS POINTS
WINS
DIFF FOR
2 7 12
1 -2 6
0 -5 6
POINTS POINTS
WINS
DIFF FOR
2 16 17
1 6 12
0 -22 0]

ENDS
WON

ENDS
WON

PDIFF
MATCH

PDIFF
MATCH

1

LI

PDIFF
END

PDIFF
END

ROUNDS RESULTS SUMMARY Individual - BC3 Female

Quarter Final

BIB SIDE

1301 Evelyn Oliveira

1303 Alice Silva

1306 Bruna Yamazaki

1305 Jessika Silva
Semi-Final

BIB SIDE

1301 Evelyn Oliveira

1305 Jessika Silva
Final

BIB SIDE

1301 Evelyn Oliveira
Third Place

BIB SIDE

1304 Debora Jesus

FINAL STANDINGS

# NAME

1 Evelyn Oliveira SESI

2  Evani Calado APTS
3  Debora Jesus APBS
4  Jessika Silva APARN

COUNTRY

NPC RESULT

NPC

RESULT

4% -2

2-3*

NPC

RESULT

4% -3

NPC RESULT

3* -1

POOL POINTS

POINTS NORMALIZATION
3 0
3 0
2 1

BONUS

BIB

1309

1304

1302

1312

BIB

1304

1302

BIB

1302

BIB

1305

PROGRESS

SIDE

Julia Marcelino

Debora Jesus

Evani Calado

Amanda Melo

SIDE

Debora Jesus

Evani Calado

SIDE

Evani Calado

SIDE

Jessika Silva

KNOCKOUT POINTS

KNOCKOUTS

1312

1303

1307

1304

1305

1310

PARTICIPATION

VS RECORD
VS RECORD
1304 1305 1310
NPC
NPC
NPC
NPC
TOTAL
17
14
12



# NAME COUNTRY

5  Alice Silva APODEC

6  Bruna Yamazaki ADMC/SMEL

7  Amanda Melo APEBH

8  Julia Marcelino FCEE

a CrvidlAa A ArdiAr ANCCI
BC3 Male

C FETCH AGAIN WITHOUT CACHE
MATCHES
Round Robin
Individual

BIB NAME

CDDU
2301 M Carvalho
WINNER
SCORE

Round Robin
Individual

BIB NAME

APARN
2309 A Nascimento
SCORE

Round Robin
Individual

POINTS

POOL POINTS

KNOCKOUT POINTS

NORMALIZATION BONUS PROGRESS KNOCKOUTS PARTICIPATION TOTAL
05 2 0 1 45
0 2 0 1 5
1 2 0 1 6
0 2 0 1 5
Sunday, September 10, 2023 Start Time 14:00 Pool A
BC3 Court 2
Referee: BRA Fabio santos
ORG NAME ORG
APPD.SJC
J Paulo
ENDS SCORE
E-1 0
E-2 1
E-3 1
E-4 1
TB-1 0
Total 3
Sunday, September 10, 2023 Start Time 14:00 Pool A
BC3 Court 3
Referee: Aline Soares
ORG NAME ORG
MARICA
D Alvarenga
WINNER
ENDS SCORE
E-1 1
E-2 2
E-3 1
E-4 1
Total 5
Sunday, September 10, 2023 Start Time 18:30 Pool A
BC3 Court 8



Referee: BRA Jodo Quirino

BIB NAME ORG BIB NAME ORG
CDDU MARICA
2301 M Carvalho 2313 D Alvarenga
WINNER
SCORE ENDS SCORE

0 E-1 1

4 E-2 0

5 E-3 0

0 E-4 1

9 Total 2
Round Robin Sunday, September 10, 2023 Start Time 18:30 Pool A
Individual BC3 Court 2

Referee: BRA Hussani Bueno

BIB NAME ORG BIB NAME ORG
APARN APPD.SJC
2309 A Nascimento 2317 J Paulo
WINNER
SCORE ENDS SCORE
0 E-1 3
0 E-2 4
0 E-3 2
0 E-4 3
0 Total 12
Round Robin Monday, September 11, 2023 Start Time 14:30 Pool A
Individual BC3 Courtb

Referee: BRA Ednaldo Acioly de Souza Filho

BIB NAME ORG BIB NAME ORG
CDDU APARN
2301 M Carvalho 2309 A Nascimento
WINNER
SCORE ENDS SCORE

4 E-1 0

4 E-2 0

4 E-3 0

0 E-4 1

12 Total 1

Round Robin Monday, September 11, 2023 Start Time 14:30 Pool A



Individual

BIB NAME

APPD.SJC

2317 J Paulo

WINNER

SCORE

Round Robin
Individual

BIB NAME

CETEFE

2316 | Silva

WINNER

SCORE

Round Robin
Individual

BIB NAME

APODEC

2310 A Silva

WINNER

SCORE

BC3
Referee: BRA Jodo Quirino

ORG BIB NAME
MARICA

2313 D Alvarenga
ENDS

E-1

E-2

E-3

E-4
Total

Sunday, September 10, 2023 Start Time 14:00
BC3
Referee: BRA Ednaldo Acioly de Souza Filho

ORG BIB NAME

ADDP

2302 R Junior

ENDS
E-1
E-2
E-3
E-4
Total
Sunday, September 10, 2023 Start Time 14:00

BC3
Referee: BRA Rayssa Nascimento

ORG BIB NAME
APARU
2311 G Souza
ENDS
E-1
E-2
E-3
E-4

Total

SCORE

SCORE

SCORE

ORG

ORG

ORG

Court 3

Pool B
Court 4

Pool B
Court b



Round Robin

Individual
BIB NAME
ADDP
2302 R Junior
SCORE
4
0
4
0
8
Round Robin
Individual
BIB NAME
APODEC
2310 A Silva
SCORE
0
1
5
0
0
6
Round Robin
Individual
BIB NAME
APODEC
2310 A Silva
SCORE
1
0

WINNER

WINNER

Sunday, September 10, 2023 Start Time 18:30

BC3
Referee: BRA Williane Térrez

ORG BIB

231

ENDS
E-1
E-2
E-3
E-4

Total

Sunday, September 10, 2023 Start Time 18:30

BC3

Referee: BRA Maicon Fabricio Naffien

ORG BIB

2316

ENDS

E-1

E-2

E-3

E-4

TB-1

Total

Monday, September 11, 2023 Start Time 14:30

BC3
Referee: BRA Gabriel Sousa

ORG BIB

2302

ENDS
E-1
E-2
E-3

E-4

Pool B
Court 3
NAME ORG
APARU
G Souza
SCORE
0
1
0
2
3
Pool B
Court 4
NAME ORG
CETEFE
| Silva
WINNER
SCORE
2
]
0
3
]
6
Pool B
Court 4

NAME ORG
ADDP
R Junior
SCORE
0
2
0



SCORE

3
Round Robin
Individual
BIB NAME
CETEFE
2316 I Silva
SCORE
1
0
1
0
2
Round Robin
Individual
BIB NAME
CEPE
2314 L Costa
SCORE
0
0
0
0
0
Round Robin
Individual
BIB NAME
CEPE
2314 L Costa
WINNER
SCORE
0

ENDS

Total

Monday, September 11, 2023 Start Time 14:30
BC3
Referee: Sarita Cardoso

ORG BIB NAME

APARU

231 G Souza

ENDS
E-1
E-2
E-3
E-4
Total
Sunday, September 10, 2023 Start Time 14:00

BC3
Referee: BRA Rayssa Nascimento

ORG BIB NAME
SESI
2303 D Xavier
ENDS
E-1
E-2
E-3
E-4
Total

Sunday, September 10, 2023 Start Time 18:30
BC3

Referee: BRA Ednaldo Acioly de Souza Filho

ORG BIB NAME
MARICA
2307 P Leandro
ENDS
E-1
E-2

SCORE
2
Pool B
Court 6
ORG
SCORE
1
1
0
2
4
Pool C
Court 6
ORG
SCORE
1
1
4
3
9
Pool C
Court b
ORG
SCORE
3



SCORE

4
]
6
Round Robin
Individual
BIB NAME
MARICA
2307 P Leandro
SCORE
1
0
2
0
3
Round Robin
Individual
BIB NAME
APPD.SJC
2304 T Santos
SCORE
2
]
0
0
3
Round Robin
Individual
BIB NAME
APTS
2312 A Leite
SCORE

WINNER

WINNER

ENDS
E-3
E-4
Total
Monday, September 11, 2023 Start Time 14:30

BC3
Referee: BRA Amanda Brito

ORG BIB NAME
SESI
2303 D Xavier
ENDS
E-1
E-2
E-3
E-4
Total

Sunday, September 10, 2023 Start Time 14:00
BC3
Referee: BRA Carolina Silva

ORG BIB NAME
APTS
2312 A Leite
ENDS
E-1
E-2
E-3
E-4
Total

Sunday, September 10, 2023 Start Time 18:30
BC3
Referee: BRA Gabriel Sousa

WINNER

ORG BIB NAME
APA/ACRE
2308 R Campos
ENDS

E-1

SCORE
0
0
3
Pool C
Court 7
ORG
SCORE
0
]
0
1
2
Pool D
Court 7
ORG
SCORE
0
0
1
1
2
Pool D
Court 6
ORG
SCORE



SC8RE

0
1
1
Round Robin
Individual
BIB NAME
APA/ACRE
2308 R Campos
SCORE
0
0
1
0
1
Round Robin
Individual
BIB NAME
SADEF
2315 J Costa
SCORE
0
0
0
0
0
Round Robin
Individual
BIB NAME
SADEF
2315 J Costa

EEI_I%S SC?RE
E-3 1
E-4 0
Total 3
Monday, September 11, 2023 Start Time 14:30
BC3
Referee: BRA Maicon Fabricio Naffien
ORG BIB NAME
APPD.SJC
2304 T Santos
WINNER
ENDS SCORE
E-1 1
E-2 3
E-3 0
E-4 1
Total 5
Sunday, September 10, 2023 Start Time 15:15
BC3
Referee: BRA Maicon Fabricio Naffien
ORG BIB NAME
RIO DE JANEIRO POWER SOCCER
2305 L Fernandes
WINNER
ENDS SCORE
E-1 1
E-2 1
E-3 2
E-4 4
Total 8

Sunday, September 10, 2023 Start Time 18:30
BC3
Referee: BRA Rayssa Nascimento

ORG BIB NAME
SESI
2306 A Oliveira

WINNER

ORG

ORG

ORG

Pool D
Court 8

Pool E
Court 6

Pool E
Court 7



Round Robin

Individual

BIB

2306

Play Off
Individual

BIB

2307

Play Off
Individual

BIB

2317

SCORE

NAME

SESI

A Oliveira

WINNER

SCORE

NAME

MARICA

ENDS
E-1
E-2
E-3
E-4
Total
Monday, September 11, 2023 Start Time 15:35

BC3
Referee: BRA Thalita Campos

ORG BIB NAME

P Leandro

SCORE

NAME

APPD.SJC

J Paulo

WINNER

WINNER

RIO DE JANEIRO POWER SOCCER

2305 L Fernandes

ENDS
E-1
E-2
E-3
E-4
Total
Tuesday, September 12, 2023 Start Time 10:00

BC3
Referee: BRA Marilia Pinto

ORG BIB NAME
APODEC
2310 A Silva
ENDS
E-1
E-2
E-3
E-4
Total

Tuesday, September 12, 2023 Start Time 10:00
BC3
Referee: BRA Gabriel Sousa

ORG BIB NAME
APA/ACRE
2308 R Campos

SCORE

SCORE

SCORE

Pool E
Court 2

ORG

Knockout
Court 2

Knockout
Court7



SCORE

3
0
0
1
1
4
Quarter Final
Individual
BIB NAME
CDDU
2301 M Carvalho
SCORE
1
2
3
1
7
Quarter Final
Individual
BIB NAME
APPD.SJC
2304 T Santos
SCORE
1
0
2
0
3
Quarter Final
Individual
BIB NAME
APPD.SJC
2317 J Paulo

ENDS

E-1

E-2

E-3

E-4

TB-1

Total

SCORE

Tuesday, September 12, 2023 Start Time 14:00

BC3

Referee: BRA Williane Térrez

ORG BIB

2307

ENDS

E-1

E-2

E-3

E-4

Total

NAME

MARICA

P Leandro

SCORE

Tuesday, September 12, 2023 Start Time 14:00

BC3

Referee: BRA william rafael prado

ORG BIB

2306

ENDS

E-1

E-2

E-3

E-4

Total

NAME

SESI

A Oliveira

WINNER

SCORE

Tuesday, September 12, 2023 Start Time 14:00

BC3

Referee: BRA william rafael prado

ORG

NAME

CETEFE

| Silva

ORG

ORG

ORG

Knockout
Court 8

Knockout
Court 6

Knockout
Court 7



BIB NAME

SCORE
1
2
3
1
7
Quarter Final
Individual
BIB NAME
SESI
2303 D Xavier
WINNER
SCORE
0
1
5
1
7
Semi Final
Individual
BIB NAME
SESI
2306 A Oliveira
SCORE
0
0
0
1
1
Semi Final
Individual
BIB NAME
SESI

ORG BIB NAME

WINNER

ENDS

E-1

E-2

E-3

E-4

Total

Tuesday, September 12, 2023 Start Time 14:00

BC3
Referee: BRA Allan Braga

ORG BIB NAME

RIO DE JANEIRO POWER SOCCER

2305 L Fernandes

ENDS
E-1
E-2
E-3
E-4
Total
Tuesday, September 12, 2023 Start Time 17:30

BC3
Referee: BRA Ednaldo Acioly de Souza Filho

ORG BIB NAME
CDDU
2301 M Carvalho
ENDS
E-1
E-2
E-3
E-4
Total

Tuesday, September 12, 2023 Start Time 17:30
BC3
Referee: BRA Marilia Pinto

ORG BIB NAME

APPD.SJC

ORG

SCORE

Knockout
Court b

ORG

SCORE

Knockout
Court 4

ORG

SCORE

Knockout
Court 7

ORG



BIB NAME ORG BIB NAME ORG

2303 D Xavier 2317 J Paulo
WINNER
SCORE ENDS SCORE
0 E-1 3
2 E-2 0
0 E-3 1
1 E-4 0
3 Total 4
Third Place Wednesday, September 13, 2023 Start Time 09:00 Third Place
Individual BC3 Court b
Referee: BRA Amanda Brito
BIB NAME ORG BIB NAME ORG
SES| SES
2303 D Xavier 2306 A Oliveira
WINNER
SCORE ENDS SCORE
0 E-1 1
1 E-2 0
1 E-3 0
0 E-4 1
0 TB-1 2
2 Total 2
Final Wednesday, September 13, 2023 Start Time 09:00 Knockout
Individual BC3 Court 6
Referee: BRA Marilia Pinto
BIB NAME ORG BIB NAME ORG
APPD.SJC CcDDU
2317 J Paulo 2301 M Carvalho
WINNER
SCORE ENDS SCORE
0 E-1 2
0 E-2 4
0 E-3 1
2 E-4 0

2 Total 7



POOLS RESULTS SUMMARY

Pool A
# ENTRANT
Mateus Carvalho
2301 g:g -
2317 $ Jonathan Paulo
APPD.SJC
Daniel Alvarenga
25 3:: MARICA
2309 }:{ Adalberto Nascimento
APARN
Pool B
# ENTRANT
) Igor Silva
2316 4
% CETEFE
Andrei Silva
o ADUTel slivd
2310 *®* | ApopEC
Rubens Junior
Gustavo Souza
23t %.' APARU
Pool C
# ENTRANT
Danilo Xavier
2303 g.{ SESI
2307 * Paulo Leandro
MARICA
Luiz Costa
s $ CEPE
Pool D
# ENTRANT
2304 $ Thulio Santos
APPD.SJC
2308 2:: Ricardo Campos
APA/ACRE
Alisson Leite
21 % APTS

WINS

WINS

WINS

WINS

POINTS
DIFF

18

18

POINTS
DIFF

POINTS
DIFF

POINTS
DIFF

POINTS
FOR

24

23

POINTS
FOR

15

14

14

POINTS
FOR

n

POINTS
FOR

ENDS PDIFF
WON MATCH
6 1
9 12
8 5
1 0
ENDS PDIFF
WON MATCH
5 3
7 4
5 5
5 2

ENDS
WON
6
3
3
ENDS
WON
5
4
3

PDIFF
MATCH

PDIFF
MATCH

PDIFF
END

PDIFF
END

VS RECORD
# 2301 2317 2313
2301 -
2317 -
2313 -
2309
VS RECORD
# 2316 2310 2302
2316 -
2310 -
2302 -
231
VS RECORD
# 2303 2307
2303 -
2307 -
2314
VS RECORD
# 2304 2308
2304 -
2308 -
2312

2309

231

2314

2312



Pool E

# ENTRANT

Anderson Oliveira
SESI

2306

3

Lucas Fernandes

RIO DE JANEIRO POWER
SOCCER

2305

Jean Costa
SADEF

2315

WINS

POINTS POINTS
DIFF FOR
19 2]

2 9

-2] 1

ENDS
WON

PDIFF PDIFF
VS RECORD
MATCH END
H 2306 2305
13 5 2306 -
8 4 2305 -
0 1 2315

ROUNDS RESULTS SUMMARY Individual - BC3 Male

Playoffs
BIB SIDE
2301 Mateus Carvalho
2307 Paulo Leandro
2304 Thulio Santos
2306 Anderson Oliveira
2316 Igor Silva
2317 Jonathan Paulo
2303 Danilo Xavier
2305 Lucas Fernandes

Quarter Final

BIB SIDE

2301 Mateus Carvalho

2304 Thulio Santos

2317 Jonathan Paulo

2303 Danilo Xavier
Semi-Final

BIB SIDE

2306 Anderson Oliveira

2303 Danilo Xavier
Final

BIB SIDE

2317 Jonathan Paulo
Third Place

BIB SIDE

2303 Danilo Xavier

NPC

NPC

NPC

NPC

NPC

RESULT

3* -1

4* -4

RESULT

7* -1

3-4*

7*-0

7% -2

RESULT

1-7*

3-4*

RESULT

2-7*

RESULT

2-2*%

BIB

2310

2308

BIB

2307

2306

2316

2305

BIB

2301

2317

BIB

2301

BIB

2306

SIDE NPC

Andrei Silva

Ricardo Campos

SIDE NPC

Paulo Leandro

Anderson Oliveira

Igor Silva

Lucas Fernandes

SIDE NPC

Mateus Carvalho

Jonathan Paulo

SIDE NPC

Mateus Carvalho

SIDE NPC

Anderson Oliveira

2315



FINAL STANDINGS

# NAME COUNTRY

1 Mateus Carvalho CDDU

2 Jonathan Paulo APPD.SJC

3 Anderson Oliveira SESI

4 Danilo Xavier SESI

5 Thulio Santos APPD.SJC

RIO DE JANEIRO POWER
SOCCER

6 Lucas Fernandes

BC4 Female

C' FETCH AGAIN WITHOUT CACHE

MATCHES
Round Robin
Individual
BIB NAME
SESI
1406 C Santos
SCORE
0
0
]
0
1
Round Robin
Individual
BIB NAME
ACARDD
1411 L Vasconcellos
SCORE
0
1
3
0
4

POOL POINTS

POINTS NORMALIZATION

3 0
2 0
2 1
1 0.5
2 1
1 0.5

PROGRESS

KNOCKOUT POINTS

KNOCKOUTS

Sunday, September 10, 2023 Start Time 13:00

BC4

Referee: Maria 543.077.910-53

ORG BIB

141

ENDS

E-1

E-2

E-3

E-4

Total

L Vasconcellos

WINNER

Monday, September 11, 2023 Start Time 10:00

BC4

Referee: BRA Williane Torrez

ORG

ENDS

E-1

E-2

E-3

E-4

Total

NAME

ADEFU

E Silva

WINNER

PARTICIPATION TOTAL
1 17
1 13
1 12
1 8.5
1 6
1 45
Pool A
Courtb
ORG
SCORE
3
2
0
3
8
Pool A
Court 2
ORG
SCORE
3
0
0
4
7



Round Robin

Individual
BIB NAME
SESI
1406 C Santos
WINNER
SCORE
1
0
2
1
4
Round Robin
Individual
BIB NAME
ADEFU
1401 E Silva
WINNER
SCORE
1
3
0
1
5
Round Robin
Individual
BIB NAME
ACARDD
141 L Vasconcellos
WINNER
SCORE
3
3
1
2
9

Monday, September 11, 2023 Start Time 11:05

BC4

Referee: BRA Vitoéria Silva

ORG BIB

1413

ENDS

E-1

E-2

E-3

E-4

Total

NAME

PARAUAPEBAS

| Lopes

Tuesday, September 12, 2023 Start Time 09:00

BC4

Referee: BRA Rayssa Nascimento

ORG BIB

1406

ENDS

E-1

E-2

E-3

E-4

Total

NAME

SESI

C Santos

Tuesday, September 12, 2023 Start Time 09:00

BC4

Referee: BRA Jodo Quirino

ORG BIB

1413

ENDS

E-1

E-2

E-3

E-4

Total

NAME

PARAUAPEBAS

| Lopes

SCORE

SCORE

SCORE

(o]

ORG

RG

ORG

Pool A
Court 1

Pool A
Court 1

Pool A
Court 2



Round Robin
Individual
BIB NAME
ADFP
1409 R Angewicz
SCORE
0
0
0
1
1
Round Robin
Individual
BIB NAME
ADMC/SMEL
1405 T Nepomuceno
SCORE
0
0
0
1
1
Round Robin
Individual
BIB NAME
SESI
1402 J Silva
WINNER
SCORE
3
0
1
0

Sunday, September 10, 2023 Start Time 13:00
BC4
Referee: BRA Amair Araujo

ORG BIB NAME
SESI
1402 J Silva

ENDS
E-1
E-2
E-3
E-4
Total
Monday, September 11, 2023 Start Time 11:05

BC4
Referee: BRA Hussani Bueno

ORG BIB NAME
ADFP
1409 R Angewicz
ENDS
E-1
E-2
E-3
E-4
Total

Tuesday, September 12, 2023 Start Time 09:00
BC4
Referee: BRA Maria Bona

ORG BIB NAME
ADMC/SMEL
1405 T Nepomuceno
ENDS
E-1
E-2
E-3
E-4
Total

Pool B
Court 6
ORG
SCORE
2
1
1
0
4
Pool B
Court 2
ORG
SCORE
1
1
2
0
4
Pool B
Court 3
ORG
SCORE
0
2
0
1
3



Round Robin
Individual
BIB NAME
ABP/DF
1410 C Mafra
SCORE
0
0
0
1
1
Round Robin
Individual
BIB NAME
FUNAD
1407 M Santos
SCORE
2
0
0
0
2
Round Robin
Individual
BIB NAME
FUNAD
1407 M Santos
SCORE
1
1
0
0

Sunday, September 10, 2023 Start Time 13:00

BC4
Referee: Sarita Cardoso

ORG BIB

1403

ENDS
E-1
E-2
E-3
E-4

Total

NAME

MARICA

R Silva

WINNER

Monday, September 11, 2023 Start Time 11:05

BC4
Referee: BRA Cleison Silva

ORG BIB

1410

ENDS
E-1
E-2
E-3
E-4

Total

Tuesday, September 12, 2023 Start Time 09:00

BC4
Referee: Sarita Cardoso

ORG BIB

1403

ENDS
E-1
E-2
E-3
E-4

Total

SCORE
1
]
2
0
4
NAME
ABP/DF
C Mafra
WINNER
SCORE
0
2
1
1
4
NAME
MARICA
R Silva
WINNER
SCORE
0
0
2
1
3

Pool C
Court 7

ORG
Pool C
Court 3

ORG
Pool C
Court 4

ORG



Round Robin

Individual
BIB NAME
APLESBLU
1404 A Porfirio
SCORE
0
0
0
2
2
Round Robin
Individual
BIB NAME
APLESBLU
1404 A Porfirio
WINNER
SCORE
4
6
3
1
14
Quarter Final
Individual
BIB NAME
ADEFU
1401 E Silva
WINNER
SCORE
2
0

Sunday, September 10, 2023 Start Time 13:00 Pool D
BC4 Court 8
Referee: Diogo Costa Santos
ORG BIB NAME ORG
RONDON
1412 J Lira
WINNER
ENDS SCORE

E-1 2

E-2 1

E-3 1

E-4 0

Total 4
Tuesday, September 12, 2023 Start Time 09:00 Pool D
BC4 Court b5

Referee: BRA Amair Araujo
ORG BIB NAME ORG
AETERJ
1408 C Leite
ENDS SCORE

E-1 0

E-2 0

E-3 0

E-4 0

Total 0
Tuesday, September 12, 2023 Start Time 13:00 Knockout
BC4 Court b

Referee: BRA Carolina Silva

ORG BIB NAME ORG
ADFP
1409 R Angewicz

ENDS SCORE
E-1 0
E-2 1
E-3 0

E-4 0

Total 1



Quarter Final

Individual
BIB NAME
APLESBLU
1404 A Porfirio
SCORE
1
0
4
]
6
Quarter Final
Individual
BIB NAME
ACARDD
1411 L Vasconcellos
SCORE
0
0
0
1
]
Quarter Final
Individual
BIB NAME
MARICA
1403 R Silva
SCORE
0
0
5
1
6

WINNER

WINNER

Tuesday, September 12, 2023 Start Time 13:00

BC4

Referee: BRA Maicon Fabricio Naffien

ORG BIB

1410

ENDS

E-1

E-2

E-3

E-4

Total

Tuesday, September 12, 2023 Start Time 13:00

BC4

Referee: BRA Ednaldo Acioly de Souza Filho

ORG

ENDS

E-1

E-2

E-3

E-4

Total

Tuesday, September 12, 2023 Start Time 13:00

BC4

Referee: BRA Amair Araujo

ORG BIB

1408

ENDS

E-1

E-2

E-3

E-4

Total

Knockout
Court 6
NAME ORG
ABP/DF
C Mafra
SCORE
0
]
0
0
]
Knockout
Court 7
NAME ORG
SESI
J Silva
WINNER
SCORE
4
2
2
0
8
Knockout
Court 8

NAME ORG
AETERJ
C Leite
SCORE

2

2

0

0



Semi Final

Individual
BIB NAME
ADEFU
1401 E Silva
SCORE
4
1
3
0
8
Semi Final
Individual
BIB NAME
MARICA
1403 R Silva
SCORE
0
]
0
0
1
Third Place
Individual
BIB NAME
MARICA
1403 R Silva
SCORE
1
0
0
0

WINNER

Tuesday, September 12, 2023 Start Time 16:20
BC4
Referee: Aline Soares

ORG BIB NAME

APLESBLU

1404 A Porfirio

ENDS
E-1
E-2
E-3
E-4

Total

Tuesday, September 12, 2023 Start Time 16:20
BC4
Referee: BRA Jodo Quirino

ORG BIB NAME

SESI

1402 J Silva

WINNER

ENDS
E-1
E-2
E-3
E-4
Total
Wednesday, September 13, 2023 Start Time 09:00

BC4
Referee: Sarita Cardoso

ORG BIB NAME

APLESBLU

1404 A Porfirio

WINNER

ENDS
E-1
E-2
E-3
E-4

Total

SCORE

SCORE

SCORE

ORGC

ORG

ORG

Knockout
Court 6

Knockout
Court b

Third Place
Court 8



Wednesday, September 13, 2023 Start Time 10:20

BC4

Referee: BRA Hussani Bueno

Final
Individual
BIB NAME ORG
ADEFU
1401 E Silva
WINNER
SCORE
2
1
3
0
6
POOLS RESULTS SUMMARY
Pool A
POINTS
# ENTRANT WINS
DIFF
3 Ercileide Silva
1401 3 16
3 ADEFU
Laissa Vasconcellos
141 $ 2 13
ACARDD
Clesia Santos
1406 1 -8
lvonete Lopes
8,
1413 $¢> | UNIVERSIDADE FEDERAL DE 0 -21
PERNAMBUCO
Pool B
POINTS
# ENTRANT WINS
DIFF
Josiane Silva
1402 ‘ 2 4
3 | s
Rosangela Angewicz
1409 | 3¢ 1 0
ADFP
Talita Nepomuceno
1405 ﬁ: 0 -4
ADMC/SMEL
Pool C
POINTS
# ENTRANT WINS
DIFF
Roberta Silva
1403 * EE— 2 4
MARICA

BIB NAME
SESI
1402 J Silva
ENDS
E-1
E-2
E-3
E-4
Total
POINTS ENDS PDIFF PDIFF
FOR WON MATCH END
21 6 4 4
21 9 9 3
6 5 3 2
1 1 0 1
POINTS ENDS PDIFF PDIFF
FOR WON MATCH END
8 5 3 3
5 4 3 2
4 3 0 2
POINTS ENDS PDIFF PDIFF
FOR WON MATCH END
7 5 3 2

Knockout
Court 8
ORG
SCORE
0
0
0
2
2
VS RECORD
# 1401 1411 1406 1413
1401 -
1411 -
1406 -
1413 -
VS RECORD
# 1402 1409 1405
1402 -
1409 -
1405 -
VS RECORD
# 1403 1410 1407
1403 -



POINTS POINTS ENDS PDIFF PDIFF

H ENTRANT WINS VS RECORD
DIFF FOR WON MATCH END
Cintia Mafra
1410 $ = 1 -1 5 a 2 2 1410 -
ABP/DF
Maria Santos
o7 | S | T 0 -3 4 3 0 2 1407 -
Pool D ¢ FUNAD
POINTS POINTS ENDS PDIFF PDIFF
H ENTRANT WINS VS RECORD
DIFF FOR WON MATCH END
# 1404 1408 1412
Andreia Porfirio
1404 ﬁ: 1 12 16 5 14 6 1404 -
APLESBLU
1408 | 3¢ 1 0 14 1 0 0 1408 -
AETERJ
Joice Lira
1412 $ e 1 -12 a4 3 2 2 1412 -
RONDON

ROUNDS RESULTS SUMMARY Individual - BC4 Female

Quarter Final

BIB SIDE NPC RESULT BIB SIDE NPC
1401 Ercileide Silva 4* -1 1409 Rosangela Angewicz
1404 Andreia Porfirio 6* -1 1410 Cintia Mafra
141 Laissa Vasconcellos - 1-8* 1402 Josiane Silva
1403 Roberta Silva 6*-4 1408 Cristiane Leite

Semi-Final
BIB SIDE NPC RESULT BIB SIDE NPC
1401 Ercileide Silva 8* -1 1404 Andreia Porfirio
1403 Roberta Silva 1-5* 1402 Josiane Silva

Final
BIB SIDE NPC RESULT BIB SIDE NPC
1401 Ercileide Silva 6*-2 1402 Josiane Silva

Third Place
BIB SIDE NPC RESULT BIB SIDE NPC
1403 Roberta Silva 1-4* 1404 Andreia Porfirio

FINAL STANDINGS

POOL POINTS KNOCKOUT POINTS
# NAME COUNTRY POINTS NORMALIZATION BONUS PROGRESS KNOCKOUTS PARTICIPATION TOTAL
1 Ercileide Silva ADEFU 3 0 0 2 1 1 17
2 Josiane Silva SESI 2 1 0 2 8 1 14
3 Andreia Porfirio APLESBLU 1 0.5 0 2 6 1 10.5
4 Roberta Silva MARICA 2 1 0 2 4 1 10

5 Cristiane Leite AETERJ 1 0.5 0 2 0 1 4.5



# NAME COUNTRY
Rosangela

6 g ADFP
Angewicz

7  Cintia Mafra ABP/DF
Laissa

8 ACARDD

Vasconcellos

9 Clesia Santos SESI

10  Joice Lira RONDON

11 Maria Santos FUNAD
Talita

12 ADMC/SMEL
Nepomuceno

UNIVERSIDADE FEDERAL DE

BC4 Male

c FETCH AGAIN WITHOUT CACHE

MATCHES
Round Robin
Individual
BIB NAME
ADFP
2401 M Santos
WINNER
SCORE
4
0
4
0
8
Round Robin
Individual
BIB NAME
ADEFU
2405 | Caroni
SCORE
0
0

POINTS

Sunday, September 10, 2023 Start Time 17:30

ORG

Sunday, September 10, 2023 Start Time 17:30

Referee: BRA Marilia Pinto

ORG

POOL POINTS

NORMALIZATION

0.5

0.5

0.5

BC4

2415

Referee: Aline Soares

ENDS

Total

E-1

E-2

E-3

E-4

BC4

BIB

2410

ENDS

E-1

E-2

E-3

PROGRESS

ADD/MS

N Gongalves

NAME

SESI

J Junior

KNOCKOUTS

WINNER

KNOCKOUT POINTS

PARTICIPATION

SCORE

SCORE

ORG

ORG

TOTAL

45

45

25

Pool A
Court 1

Pool A
Court 2



Round Robin
Individual

BIB

2401

Round Robin
Individual

BIB

2405

Round Robin
Individual

BIB

2401

SCORE

NAME

ADFP

M Santos

SCORE

NAME

ADEFU

| Caroni

SCORE

NAME

ADFP

M Santos

SCORE

WINNER

WINNER

ENDS
E-4

Total

Monday, September 11, 2023 Start Time 12:30
BC4
Referee: BRA Amanda Brito

ORG BIB NAME
SESI
2410 J Junior
ENDS
E-1
E-2
E-3
E-4
Total

Monday, September 11, 2023 Start Time 12:30
BC4
Referee: BRA Maicon Fabricio Naffien

ORG BIB NAME

ADD/MS

2415 N Gongalves

ENDS
E-1
E-2
E-3
E-4
Total
Monday, September 11, 2023 Start Time 16:40

BC4
Referee: BRA Allan Braga

ORG BIB NAME
ADEFU
2405 | Caroni
ENDS

E-1

WINNER

SCORE

SCORE

SCORE

SCORE

ORG

ORG

ORG

Pool A
Court1

Pool A
Court 2

Pool A
Court1



Round Robin
Individual

BIB

2415

Round Robin
Individual

BIB

2416

Round Robin
Individual

BIB

241

SCORE

NAME

ADD/MS

N Gongalves

SCORE

NAME

SADEF

J Santos

SCORE

NAME

APTS

A Perreira

WINNER

ENDS
E-2
E-3
E-4
Total
Monday, September 11, 2023 Start Time 16:40

BC4
Referee: BRA Rayssa Nascimento

ORG BIB NAME
SESI
2410 J Junior
ENDS
E-1
E-2
E-3
E-4
Total

Sunday, September 10, 2023 Start Time 17:30
BC4

Referee: Maria 543.077.910-53
ORG BIB NAME

ADFP

2402 E Santos

ENDS
E-1
E-2
E-3
E-4
Total
Sunday, September 10, 2023 Start Time 17:30

BC4
Referee: BRA Amanda Brito

ORG BIB NAME
SESI
2407 A Silva

WINNER

WINNER

SCORE

SCORE

SCORE

ORG

ORG

ORG

Pool A
Court 2

Pool B
Court 3

Pool B
Court 4



SCORE

0
1
0
0
1
Round Robin
Individual
BIB NAME
ADFP
2402 E Santos
SCORE
2
1
3
3
9
Round Robin
Individual
BIB NAME
SESI
2407 A Silva
SCORE
0
0
2
0
2
Round Robin
Individual
BIB NAME
SESI
2407 A Silva

WINNER

ENDS
E-1
E-2
E-3
E-4
Total
Monday, September 11, 2023 Start Time 12:30

BC4
Referee: BRA Fabio santos

ORG BIB NAME
APTS
241 A Perreira
ENDS
E-1
E-2
E-3
E-4
Total

Monday, September 11, 2023 Start Time 12:30
BC4
Referee: BRA Thalita Campos

WINNER

ORG BIB NAME
SADEF
2416 J Santos
ENDS
E-1
E-2
E-3
E-4
Total

Tuesday, September 12, 2023 Start Time 09:00
BC4
Referee: BRA Vitéria Silva

ORG BIB NAME
ADFP
2402 E Santos

WINNER

SCORE

Pool B
Court 3

ORG

SCORE

Pool B
Court 4

ORG

SCORE

Pool B
Court 8

ORG



SCORE

0
0
0
1
1
Round Robin
Individual
BIB NAME
APTS
2411 A Perreira
SCORE
0
0
0
2
2
Round Robin
Individual
BIB NAME
RODA SOLTA
2413 K Favareto
SCORE
1
0
2
1
4
Round Robin
Individual
BIB NAME
ADFP
2412 A Oliveira

WINNER

ENDS
E-1
E-2
E-3
E-4
Total
Monday, September 11, 2023 Start Time 16:40

BC4
Referee: BRA Vitoéria Silva

WINNER

ORG BIB NAME
SADEF
2416 J Santos
ENDS
E-1
E-2
E-3
E-4
Total
Sunday, September 10, 2023 Start Time 17:30
BC4
Referee: BRA Carolina Silva
ORG BIB NAME
APODEC
2403 | Souza
ENDS
E-1
E-2
E-3
E-4
Total

Sunday, September 10, 2023 Start Time 17:30
BC4
Referee: BRA Thalita Campos

ORG BIB NAME
APARN
2408 J Carvalho

WINNER

SCORE
1
1
1
0
3
Pool B
Court 4
ORG
SCORE
1
6
1
0
8
Pool C
Court b
ORG
SCORE
0
2
0
0
2
Pool C
Court 6
A
ORG



SCORE

0
0
4
0
4
Round Robin
Individual
BIB NAME
ADFP
2412 A Oliveira
SCORE
1
1
0
0
2
Round Robin
Individual
BIB NAME
RODA SOLTA
2413 K Favareto
SCORE
2
0
3
0
5
Round Robin
Individual
BIB NAME
APARN
2408 J Carvalho

WINNER

WINNER

ENDS

E-1

E-2

E-3

E-4

Total

Monday, September 11, 2023 Start Time 12:30

BC4

Referee: BRA william rafael prado

ORG BIB

2403

ENDS

E-1

E-2

E-3

E-4

Total

Monday, September 11, 2023 Start Time 12:30

BC4

Referee: Diogo Costa Santos

ORG BIB

2408

ENDS

E-1

E-2

E-3

E-4

Total

Monday, September 11, 2023 Start Time 16:40

BC4

Referee: BRA Elionai Dias

ORG BIB

2403

SCORE
2
2
0
1
5
NAME ORG
APODEC
| Souza
WINNER
SCORE
0
0
1
2
3
NAME ORG
APARN
J Carvalho
SCORE
0
2
0
1
3
NAME ORG
APODEC
| Souza

Pool C
Court b

Pool C
Court 6

Pool C
Court b



SCORE

5
0
7
Round Robin
Individual
BIB NAME
ADFP
2412 A Oliveira
SCORE
1
1
1
0
3
Round Robin
Individual
BIB NAME
MARICA
2414 A Braga
SCORE
0
1
0
]
2
Round Robin
Individual
BIB NAME
ADMC/SMEL
2406 F Dorneles

WINNER

ENDS

E-1

E-2

E-3

E-4

Total

Monday, September 11, 2023 Start Time 16:40

BC4

Referee: BRA Jodo Quirino

ORG BIB

2413

ENDS

E-1

E-2

E-3

E-4

Total

Sunday, September 10, 2023 Start Time 17:30

BC4

Referee: BRA Amair Araujo

ORG BIB

2404

ENDS

E-1

E-2

E-3

E-4

Total

Sunday, September 10, 2023 Start Time 17:30

BC4

Referee: BRA Allan Braga

ORG BIB

2409

SCORE
0
0
0
1
1
NAME ORG
RODA SOLTA
K Favareto
WINNER
SCORE
0
1
0
3
4
NAME ORG
ADVISA
E Azevedo
WINNER
SCORE
1
0
2
6
9
NAME ORG
MARICA
M Monteiro

Pool C
Court 6

Pool D
Court7

Pool D
Court 8



SCORE

2
3
4
1
10
Round Robin
Individual
BIB NAME
MARICA
2409 M Monteiro
SCORE
1
0
0
0
1
Round Robin
Individual
BIB NAME
MARICA
2414 A Braga
SCORE
0
0
0
0
0
Round Robin
Individual
BIB NAME
ADVISA
2404 E Azevedo

ENDS

E-1

E-2

E-3

E-4

Total

SCORE

Monday, September 11, 2023 Start Time 12:30

BC4

Referee: BRA Amair Araujo

ORG BIB

2404

ENDS

E-1

E-2

E-3

E-4

Total

NAME ORG

ADVISA

E Azevedo

WINNER

SCORE

Monday, September 11, 2023 Start Time 12:30

BC4

Referee: BRA Carolina Silva

ORG BIB

2406

ENDS

E-1

E-2

E-3

E-4

Total

NAME ORG

ADMC/SMEL

F Dorneles

WINNER

SCORE

Monday, September 11, 2023 Start Time 16:40

BC4

Referee: BRA Gabriel Sousa

ORG BIB

2406

NAME ORG

ADMC/SMEL

F Dorneles

Pool D
Court7

Pool D
Court 8

Pool D
Court7



SCORE

0
1
3
0
4
Round Robin
Individual
BIB NAME
MARICA
2414 A Braga
SCORE
0
1
0
0
1
Quarter Final
Individual
BIB NAME
ADFP
2402 E Santos
SCORE
0
0
1
1
2
Quarter Final
Individual
BIB NAME
ADVISA
2404 E Azevedo

ENDS SCORE
E-1 1
E-2 0
E-3 0
E-4 1
Total 2
Monday, September 11, 2023 Start Time 16:40
BC4
Referee: BRA Ednaldo Acioly de Souza Filho
ORG BIB NAME ORG
MARICA
2409 M Monteiro
WINNER
ENDS SCORE
E-1 1
E-2 0
E-3 1
E-4 1
Total 3
Tuesday, September 12, 2023 Start Time 13:00
BC4
Referee: BRA Rayssa Nascimento
ORG BIB NAME ORG
SES
2410 J Junior
WINNER
ENDS SCORE
E-1 1
E-2 2
E-3 0
E-4 0
Total 3
Tuesday, September 12, 2023 Start Time 13:00
BC4
Referee: BRA Maria Bona
ORG BIB NAME ORG
APARN
2408 J carvalho

WINNER

Pool D
Court 8

Knockout
Court1

Knockout
Court 2



SCORE

0
0
0
0
0
Quarter Final
Individual
BIB NAME
ADFP
2401 M Santos
SCORE
1
1
0
0
2
Quarter Final
Individual
BIB NAME
RODA SOLTA
2413 K Favareto
SCORE
1
0
3
0
4
Semi Final
Individual
BIB NAME
APARN
2408 J Carvalho

WINNER

ENDS SCORE
E-1 1
E-2 4
E-3 1
E-4 1

Total 7

Tuesday, September 12, 2023 Start Time 13:00
BC4
Referee: BRA Jodo Quirino

ORG BIB NAME ORG
SADEF
2416 J Santos
WINNER
ENDS SCORE
E-1 0
E-2 2
E-3 2
E-4 1
Total 5

Tuesday, September 12, 2023 Start Time 13:00
BC4
Referee: Aline Soares

ORG BIB NAME
ADMC/SMEL
2406 F Dorneles
ENDS SCORE
E-1 0
E-2 1
E-3 0
E-4 1
Total 2
Tuesday, September 12, 2023 Start Time 16:20
BC4
Referee: BRA Rayssa Nascimento
ORG BIB NAME ORG
SESI
2410 J Junior

WINNER

ORG

Knockout
Court 3

Knockout
Court 4

Knockout
Court 2



SCORE

0
0
0
1
1
Semi Final
Individual
BIB NAME
RODA SOLTA
2413 K Favareto
SCORE
0
0
2
0
2
Third Place
Individual
BIB NAME
RODA SOLTA
2413 K Favareto
SCORE
0
0
1
1
2
Final
Individual
BIB NAME
SADEF
2416 J Santos

ENDS

E-1

E-2

E-3

E-4

Total

Tuesday, September 12, 2023 Start Time 16:20

BC4
Referee: BRA Maria Bona

ORG BIB
2416
ENDS
E-1
E-2
E-3
E-4
Total

Wednesday, September 13, 2023 Start Time 09:00

BC4
Referee: BRA Vitoéria Silva

ORG BIB

2408

ENDS
E-1
E-2
E-3
E-4

Total

Wednesday, September 13, 2023 Start Time 10:20

BC4
Referee: BRA Gabriel Sousa

ORG BIB

2410

SCORE
2
4
1
0
7
NAME
SADEF
J Santos
WINNER
SCORE
2
4
0
1
7
NAME
APARN
J Carvalho
WINNER
SCORE
3
1
0
0
4
NAME ORG
SESI
J Junior

WINNER

Knockout
Court 4

ORG

Third Place
Court7

ORG

Knockout
Court7



SCORE

POOLS RESULTS SUMMARY

Pool A

H#

ENTRANT

3 Jarbas Junior
2410 4
% SESI
Marcelo Santos
2401 $
ADFP
leonardo Caroni
2405 :(:g
ADEFU
Nilton Goncalves
2415 $
ADD/MS
Pool B
# ENTRANT
José Santos
2416 ‘
%.' SADEF
Eliseu Santos
') Eliseu santos
2402 -5 4
“™ | Aprp
Adriano Silva
2407 .
* SESI
Adilson Perreira
24m 3
APTS
Pool C
# ENTRANT
Kleverton Favareto
2413 z:g
RODA SOLTA
José Carvalho
2408 ﬁ: SR
APARN
Ivanildo Souza
2403 3:z
APODEC
by Alexandre Oliveira
2412 %
ADFP

WINS

WINS

WINS

POINTS
DIFF

n

10

POINTS
DIFF

10

-23

POINTS
DIFF

ENDS

E-1

E-2

E-3

E-4

Total

POINTS
FOR

14

18

POINTS
FOR

15

14

12

POINTS
FOR

13

15

ENDS
WON

ENDS
WON

ENDS
WON

PDIFF
MATCH

PDIFF
MATCH

PDIFF
MATCH

PDIFF
END

PDIFF
END

PDIFF
END

SCORE
2
0
2
1
5

VS RECORD
# 2410 2401 2405
2410 -
2401 -
2405 -
2415

VS RECORD
H# 2416 2402 2407
2416 -
2402 -
2407 -
241

VS RECORD
# 2413 2408 2403
2413 -
2408 -
2403 -
2412

2415

241

2412



Pool D

# ENTRANT

Eduardo Azevedo
2404 3:3

ADVISA

Fabio Dorneles
2406 *

ADMC/SMEL

Marcelo Monteiro

8,
2409 .
25 MARICA

Antonio Braga
2414 $ Altonto Zraga

MARICA

POINTS POINTS ENDS
WINS
DIFF FOR WON
3 13 18 8
2 15 19 10
1 -12 4 4
0 -16 3 2

PDIFF PDIFF
MATCH END
H
7 2404
10 2406
2 2409
0 2414

ROUNDS RESULTS SUMMARY Individual - BC4 Male

Quarter Final

BIB SIDE

2402 Eliseu Santos

2404 Eduardo Azevedo

2401 Marcelo Santos

2413 Kleverton Favareto
Semi-Final

BIB SIDE

2408 José Carvalho

2413 Kleverton Favareto
Final

BIB SIDE

2416 José Santos
Third Place

BIB SIDE

2413 Kleverton Favareto

FINAL STANDINGS

H NAME COUNTRY

1 Jarbas Junior SESI

2 José Santos SADEF

3 José Carvalho APARN

4 Kleverton Favareto RODA SOLTA
5  Eliseu Santos ADFP

6 Fabio Dorneles ADMC/SMEL
7 Marcelo Santos ADFP

NPC RESULT
2- 3¢
0-7*
2 - 5*
4% -2
NPC RESULT
1-7*
2-7*
NPC RESULT
- 5*
NPC RESULT
2 - 4
POOL POINTS
POINTS  NORMALIZATION  BONUS
3 0 0
3 0 0
2 0 0
3 0 0
2 0 0
2 0 0
2 0 0

BIB

2410

2408

2416

2406

BIB

2410

2416

BIB

2410

BIB

2408

PROGRESS

SIDE

Jarbas Junior

José Carvalho

José Santos

Fabio Dorneles

SIDE

Jarbas Junior

José Santos

SIDE

Jarbas Junior

SIDE

José Carvalho

VS RECORD
2404 2406 2409
NPC
NPC

NPC
NPC

KNOCKOUT POINTS

KNOCKOUTS

PARTICIPATION

2414

TOTAL

17



# NAME

8 Eduardo Azevedo

9 Adriano Silva

10 Ivanildo Souza

MEDALLISTS BY EVENT

EVENT NAME

BC1 Female

BC1 Male

BC2 Female

BC2 Male

BC3 Female

BC3 Male

BC4 Female

BC4 Male

MEDAL STANDINGS

RANK NPC

COUNTRY

ADVISA

SESI

APODEC

DATE

12 Sep 2023

12 Sep 2023

12 Sep 2023

12 Sep 2023

12 Sep 2023

12 Sep 2023

12 Sep 2023

12 Sep 2023

POINTS

POOL POINTS

NORMALIZATION

MEDAL

Gold

Silver

Bronze

Gold

Silver

Bronze

Gold

Silver

Bronze

Gold

Silver

Bronze

Gold

Silver

Bronze

Gold

Silver

Bronze

Gold

Silver

Bronze

Gold

Silver

Bronze

BONUS PROGRESS

KNOCKOUT POINTS

NAME

Andreza oliveira
Beatriz Chagas
Daniela Falotico
José Oliveira
Guilherme Moraes
Igor barcellos
Natali Faria
Bianca Ribas
Thamiris Moreira
Maciel Santos

luri Silva
Guilherme Martins
Evelyn Oliveira
Evani Calado
Debora Jesus
Mateus Carvalho
Jonathan Paulo
Anderson Oliveira
Ercileide Silva
Josiane Silva
Andreia Porfirio
Jarbas Junior
José Santos

José Carvalho

GOLD SILVER
8 7
0 1

KNOCKOUTS

BRONZE

PARTICIPATION

NPC CODE

TOTAL

20

TOTAL

RANK BY
TOTAL



